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Provisional World Trophy Classification

FIM INTERNATIONAL

& DAYS OF ENDURO

ISDE
Provisional Classification Day 6 - FIM World Trophy

Pos Team
Nr Riders Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 Total Diff
1 USA 2:40:59.68 2:41:16.92 2:46:26.34 2:48:16.28 2:10:54.68 38:47.03  13:46:40.93
210 Kailub RUSSELL 39:35.03 39:57.73 41:15.25 42:03.94 32:50.45 9:40.11
211 Michael LAYNE 41:20.01 40:50.55 42:36.80 42:35.05 32:47.53 9:51.42
212 Taylor ROBERT 39:38.51 39:26.84 40:33.67 41:17.35 32:21.10 9:28.18
213 Thad DUVALL 40:26.13 41:01.80 42:00.62 42:19.84 32:56.60 9:46.32
2 Great Britain 2:41:56.14 2:41:53.59 2:48:05.85 2:48:25.15 2:11:16.79 38:42.07 13:50:19.59 +03:38.66
190 Daniel MCCANNEY 40:27.11 40:05.75 41:04.20 41:25.80 32:30.23 9:33.91
181 Jamie LEWIS 40:55.23 41:21.61 43:03.11 43:25.64 33:40.97 9:54.68
192 Nathan WATSON 40:29.42 40:32.05 41:52.40 41:44.80 32:27.55 9:31.06
183 Jamie MCCANNEY 40:04.38 39:54.18 42:06.14 41:48.81 32:38.04 9:42.43
3 Czech Republic 2:47:23.65 2:49:15.52 2:52:12.76 2:52:40.81 2:16:37.76 39:12.78 14:16:23.27 +29:42.34
50 Ondrej HELMICH 41:54.72 42:28.67 43:37.00 43:38.48 34:08.07 9:47.56
51 Patrik MARKVART 42:06.83 42:02.64 43:06.37 42:59.33 33:51.56 9:56.13
52 Jaromir ROMANCIK 40:35.18 40:58.42 41:29.47 42:18.42 33:36.92 9:37.84
563 Jiri HADEK 42:46.92 43:45.79 43:59.92 43:44.58 34:01.20 9:51.25
4 Sweden 2:47:24.36 2:49:25 85 2:54:37.06 2:56:31.01 2:16:13.32 41:01.96  14:25:13.56  +38:3263
60 Joakim GRELSSON 43:46.54 43:54.32 45:25.73 45:30.13 35:22.71 10:33.74
61 Kevin OLSEN 41:31.49 42:04.24 43:14.05 43:23.86 34:08.78 10:18.28
62 Oliver NELSON 41:00.74 41:22.10 42:43.54 43:53.85 33:13.96 10:07.10
63 Adam ANDERSSON 41:05.59 42:05.19 43:13.74 43:43.07 33:27.87 10:02.84
5 Estonia 2:50:00.75 2:51:36.74 3:01:16.67 3:02:48.64 2:22:42.80 41:30.05  14:49:55.65 +01:03:14.72
120 Veiko RAATS 43:15.06 43:31.18 46:20.92 46:26.40 35:32.84 10:30.97
121 Priit BIENE 43:51.38 44:48.70 46:58.84 47:44.33 36:59.75 10:54.06
122 Martin LEOK 41:23.24 41:28.40 43:36.04 44:15.92 35:02.18 10:07.25
123 Rannar UUSNA 41:31.07 41:48.46 44:20.87 44:21.99 35:08.03 95777
6 Argentina 2:52:47.39 2:54:35.20 3:04:43.90 3:06:12.02 2:22:43.51 43:00.10  15:04:02.12 +01:17:21.19
240 Juan Ignacio ZUNINO 44:45.10 45:13.24 48:26.76 48:26.05 38:01.50 11:25.86
241 Nicolas KUTULAS 41:59.69 42:45.63 43:49.69 45:11.66 34:26.43 10:34.16
242 Luciano BENAVIDES 42:11.94 42:33.23 45:02.87 44:51.07 34:44.67 10:07.79
243 Fernando CORREA 43:50.66 44:03.10 47:24.58 47:43.24 35:30.91 10:52.29
7 Mexico 2:58:04.92 3:00:26.14 3:07:37.57 3:14:55.57 2:23:23.11 43:03.15 15:27:30.46 +01:40:49.53
230 Jose Luis PEREZ 43:58.67 45:03.87 46:45.20 48:14.73 35:21.43 10:57.53
231 Roberto QUINTANILLA 48:29.35 48:45.53 51:47.73 55:29.80 38:32.08 11:27.52
232 Homero DIAZ 42:09.00 42:24.98 43:35.60 44:29.24 34:20.56 10:13.68
233 Arturo RODRIGUEZ 43:27.90 44:11.76 45:29.04 46:41.80 35:09.04 10:24.42
8 SWITZERLAND 3:00:19.47 3:08:05.00 3:11:05.98 3:12:36.02 2:27:23.25 43:3262  15:43:02.34 +01:56:21.41
110 Alexandre AMEY 46:38.69 49:39.85 49:56.20 50:40.37 38:24.47 10:37.59
111 Cédric EVARD 44:43.27 46:28.46 46:33.67 47:47.04 36:21.94 10:39.53
112 Christophe ROBERT 42:39.36 44:32.25 44:59.92 44:54.70 34:43.97 10:44.39
113 Thomas SCHRANZ 46:18.15 47:24 .44 49:36.19 49:13.891 37:52.87 11:31.11
9 Ecuador 3:04:11.78 3:07:25.95 3:18:30.05 3:25:30.13 2:30:10.21 44:0769  16:09:55.81 +02:23:14.88
220 Juan Felipe BUSTAMANTE 46:21.64 47:20.39 50:16.68 53:37.95 38:37.48 11:29.51
221 Martin BUSTAMANTE 46:54.88 47:09.44 49:54.41 52:45.50 37:59.01 11:06.30
222 Juan Jose PUGA 47:33.33 48:12.83 51:56.78 53:44.28 37:58.54 11:10.04
223 Michael ENCALADA 43:21.93 44:43.29 46:22.18 45:22.40 35:35.18 10:21.84
10 Norway 3:08:36.05 3:09:06.17 3:15:28.45 3:25:18.07 2:27:49.96 43:47.27 16:10:05.97 +02:23:25.04
170 Alexander NYBERG 44:34,74 43:54.70 45:42.58 46:38.06 34:56.54 10:12.20
171 Jon Anders SOGN OIOM 51:25.68 49:55.64 51:27.34 52:24.19 38:18.01 11:50.94
172 Kevin BURUD 45:52.25 45:28.75 47:58.16 48:59.77 36:12.49 10:46.40
173 Kristian Felix JENSEN 46:43.38 49:47.08 50:20.37 57:16.05 38:23.92 10:57.73
11 Greece 3:07:29.38 3:33:11.53 3:17:53.08 3:19:52.81 2:32:38.18 46:2376  16:37:28.74 +02:50:47.81
150 loannis KONSTANTINOUDIS 49:46.25 1:13:28.46 53:35.93 55:24.55 41:10.88 12:58.36
161 Michail NTOUZENIS 47:08.52 47:89.77 49:18.97 49:39.47 37:42.26 11:12.84
162 Panagiotis KAKOLIRIS 45:25.40 46:00.25 47:41.75 47:35.61 36:47.57 11:03.13
163 Vasilios SIAFARIKAS 45:09.21 45:43.05 47:16.43 47:13.18 36:57.47 11:09.43
12 Spain 2:42:36.05 2:41:26.76 2:46:24.90 2:50:09.82 4:37:46.94 3:28:53.95 19:07:18.42 +05:20:37.49
180 Victor GUERRERO RUIZ 40:44.55 40:10.06 41:29.50 42:19.48 32:40.83 9:50.29
181 Jonathan BARRAGAN NEVADO 40:36.28 40:06.74 41:30.54 42:26.21 32:41.68 9:29.52
182 |van CERVANTES MONTERO 40:16.20 40:19.06 41:37.57 42:57.21 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00
183 Jaume BETRIU ARMENGOL 40:59.02 40:50.90 41:47.29 42:26.92 32:24.43 9:34.14
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13 Portugal 2:44:04.41 2:44:00.03 2:48:37.65 5:07:09.25 4:39:24.66 3:29:50.43 21:33:06.43 +07:46:25.50
80 Luis OLIVEIRA 40:56.13 41:16.76 41:49.15 42:46.52 33:15.74 9:57.21
81 Gongalo REIS 41:16.55 41:32.77 43:09.48 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00
82 Diogo VENTURA 41:36.82 41:17.88 42:57.61 42:56.93 33:47.77 10:13.75
83 Luis CORREIA 40:14.91 39:52.62 40:41.40 41:25.80 32:21.15 9:39.47
14 Poland 2:50:03.94 5:08:32.25 5:15:35.88 5:13:03.28 4:44:10.33 3:30:21.44 2:41:47.12 +12:55:06.19
90 Maciej GIEMZA 42:29.55 43:12.85 45:05.15 44:42.45 34:40.47 10:24.10
91 Pawet SZYMKOWSK] 42:01.32 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00
92 Sebastian KRYWULT 44:23.56 43:51.88 46:29.72 45:26.88 35:36.66 10:13.88
93 Adam TOMICZEK 41:08.51 41:27.52 44:01.01 42:53.95 33:53.20 9:43.46
15 GERMANY 2:51:24.06 5:08:20.42 5:13:26.81 5:17:33.48 4:43:3480  3:31:02.53 2:45:22.10 +12:58:41.17
40 Tilman KRAUSE 42:15.78 43:16.91 45:20.26 48:45.75 34:48.63 10:47.24
41 Davide VON ZITZEWITZ 41:03.90 41:15.63 43:41.43 43:49.40 33:39.43 9:47.24
42 Paul RORBACH 45:44.92 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00
43 Mark RISSE 42:19.46 43:47.88 44:25.12 44:58.33 35:05.74 10:28.05
16 Honduras 3:48:46.13 3:37:35.87 5:55:12.94 6:16:13.48 5:04:28.85 3:38:46.02 4:21:03.29 +14:34:22.36
270 Jesus MEJIA 1:05:45.78 59:41.22 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00
271 Mauricio CASTILLO 56:01.59 55:57.80 1:01:52.91 1:18:12.25 43:48.89 14:27.89
272 Jairo jose GONZALES VALLEJO 56:08.15 48:49.59 51:50.85 52:02.87 38:10.57 11:04.97
273 Felipe VACA 51:50.61 53:07.26 1:01:29.18 1:05:58.36 42:29.39 13:13.16
17 Austria 5:04:35.23 5:06:06.30 5:09:48.03 5:10:38.86 4:42:0363  3:30:2957  4:43:41.62 +14:57:00.69
100 Pascal RAUCHENECKER 40:14.44 40:32.57 42:06.14 42:40.23 32:52.15 9:47.04
101 Bemnhard SCHOEPF 41:51.59 42:04.77 42:49.46 43:06.43 33:55.07 10:18.63
102 Matthias WIBMER 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00
103 Markus GEIER 42:29.20 43:28.96 44:52.43 44:52.20 35:16.41 10:23.90
18 Colombia 5:21:66.77 5:21:17.56 5:30:37.87 5:31:01.48 4:52:22.16 3:34:22.98 6:11:37.82 +16:24:56.89
260 Daniel PALACIO 47:46.32 46:46.15 48:17.18 48:10.15 37:15.61 11:14.75
261 Santiago ISAZA 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00
262 Mateo JARAMILLO 47:33.12 47:42.13 54:44.28 52:56.66 38:16.94 11:21.39
263 Francisco ALVAREZ 46:36.33 46:49.28 47:36.41 49:54.67 36:49.61 11:46.84
19 ltaly 2:41:25.70 2:41:23.28 2:47:29.84 2:48:02.71 7:05:33.77 6:19:29.54 23:24.84 +10:36:43.81
20 Oscar BALLETTI 40:55.04 40:32.83 41:42.56 42:22.70 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00
21 Deny PHILIPPAERTS 40:49.79 40:51.37 42:20.41 42:22.32 33:16.40 9:39.62
22 Giacomo REDONDI 39:28.88 39:50.58 41:17.94 41:16.00 32:17.37 9:49.92
23 Manuel MONNI 40:11.99 40:08.49 42:08.93 42:01.69 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00
20 Chile 2:57:24.41 3:01:06.84 3:16:34.22 5:30:12.74 7:13:17.50 6:21:03.64 4:19:39.35 +14:32:58.42
250 Rojas DIEGO 42:31.27 42:23.12 45:16.21 46:44.22 34:39.38 10:12.39
251 Alvaro GALLEGOS 44:45.44 46:26.11 49:46.90 49:23.98 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00
2562 Garate JAVIER 43:57.49 44:37.86 47:15.40 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00
263 Diez JORGE 46:10.21 47:39.75 54:15.71 54:04.54 38:38.12 10:51.25
21 Hungary 2:56:36.89 5:20:17.23 7:36:30.82 7:40:39.63 7:14:59.80 6:22:29.56  13:11:33.93 +23:24:53.00
200 Katai PETER 47:07.89 48:06.79 49:09.42 51:41.31 39:12.50 12:03.86
201 Németh KORNEL 42:20.84 46:07.97 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00
202 Gabor GRILLMAYER 42:58.55 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00
203 Norbert ZSIGOVITS 44:08.61 46:02.47 47:21.40 48:58.32 35:47.30 10:25.70
22 Australia 5:01:03.26 7:20:30.56 7:23.57.83 7:25:23.65 7:05:13.44 6:19:56.11 16:36:04.85 +02:49:23.92
10 Daniel MILNER 40:31.16 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00
11 Daniel SANDERS 39:45.46 39:31.02 40:42.06 41:23.75 32:07.28 9:34.98
12 Lachlan STANFORD 40:46.64 40:59.54 43:115.77 43:59.90 33:06.16 10:21.13
13 Josh STRANG 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00
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ISDE
Provisional Classification Day 6 - FIM Junior World Trophy
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Pos Team
Nr Riders Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 Total Diff
1 Sweden 2:02:28.44 2:02:40.91 2:07:10.56 2:09:49.83 1:39:00.81 29:45.06  10:30:55.71
64 Micke PERSSON 41:38.39 41:08.68 42:24.52 43:11.82 32:54.41 10:13.60
65 Albin ELOWSON 40:21.20 40:23.10 41:44.30 43:06.25 32:52.99 9:46.16
66 Jesper BORJESSON 40:28.85 41:09.13 43:01.74 43:31.66 33:13.51 9:45.30
2 United States of America Junior Trophy 2:02:57.50 2:02:51.45 2:08:26.56 2:08:18.47 1:39:03.59 30:03.37 10:31:40.94 +00:45.23
214 Trevor BOLLINGER 41:04.99 41:36.32 43:41.20 43:13.38 33:26.01 10:07.05
215 Steward BAYLOR 40:20.91 40:23.42 42:53.35 42:25.84 32:58.41 10:03.42
216 Grant BAYLOR 41:31.60 40:51.71 41:562.01 42:39.15 32:39.17 9:52.90
3 ltaly 2:02:51.81 2:04:47.09 2:08:11.52 2:09:09.58 1:40:11.20 30:06.01 10:35:17.21 +04:21.50
24 Davide SORECA 40:07.85 40:57.28 41:58.82 42:37.75 32:42.73 10:01.66
25 Matteo PAVONI 41:22.96 42:20.95 43:46.58 44:04.55 34:00.02 10:09.05
26 Matteo CAVALLO 41:21.00 41:28.86 42:26.12 42:27.28 33:28.45 9:55.30
4 Finland 2:03:34.69 2:07:46.87 2:08:49.58 2:08:50.16 1:39:58.57 30:56.04  10:39:56.91 +08:01.20
34 Henric STIGELL 39:58.10 42:49.19 42:24.24 42:35.24 33:06.71 9:52.94
35 Mika BARNES 41:18.15 43:00.35 43:40.80 43:10.06 33:42.06 10:11.66
36 Eemil POHJOLA 42:18.44 41:57.33 42:44.54 43:04.86 33:10.80 10:51.44
5 France 2:03:46.26 2:05:01.05 2:09:49.68 2:11:20.14 1:40:37.02 30:07.08  10:40:41.23 +09:45.52
224 Jeremy CARPENTIER 40:54.08 42:21.51 43:06.22 44:20.05 34:12.53 9:58.35
225 Anthony GESLIN 41:17.31 41:13.07 43:17.78 43:27.92 33:01.95 9:50.01
226 David ABGRALL 41:34.87 41:26.47 43:25.68 43:32.17 33:22.54 10:09.72
6 Australia 2:06:48.50 2:08:03.24 2:13:39.37 2:13:56.69 1:42:56.56 29:42.02  10:55:06.38 +24:10.67
14 Tom MCCORMACK 41:37.65 42:25.37 43:16.96 43:12.48 33:48.22 9:64.34
15 Jack SIMPSON 41:40.15 41:55.98 43:53.37 44:27.39 33:57.01 9:36.60
16 Nic TOMLINSON 43:30.70 43:41.89 46:29.04 46:16.82 35:11.33 10:11.08
7 Mexico 2:06:47.78 2:07:08.45 2:13:05.19 2:16:52.79 1:42:38.42 30:33.99  10:56:06.62 +26:10.91
234 Didier GOIRAND 43:31.05 43:58.63 45:07.50 45:28.90 35:02.18 10:27.32
235 Eric YORBA 41:02.59 41:08.30 43:19.51 44:15.00 33:02.98 9:47.69
236 Ivan RAMIREZ 42:14.14 42:01.52 44:38.18 46:08.89 34:33.26 10:18.98
8 Chile 2:05:34.76 2:07:01.02 2:11:34.07 2:25:30.27 1:42:02.36 30:39.67  11:02:22.15 +31:26.44
254 Benjamin HERRERA 40:52.84 41:33.39 42:13.64 43:12.06 33:24.30 10:00.81
255 Diego HERRERA 42:41.20 42:59.16 44:09.94 57:02.92 36:01.20 10:14.45
256 Esteban LANZ 42:00.72 42:28.47 45:10.49 45:15.29 33:36.86 10:24.41
9 Austria 2:10:05.39 2:13:14.98 2:15:34.24 2:16:34.79 1:45:02.88 30:54.78  11:11:27.06 +40:31.35
104 Michael FEICHTINGER 43:28.66 44:40.60 45:00.63 45:34.82 34:46.72 10:20.28
105 Walter FEICHTINGER 42:27.49 44:24.52 44:02.73 44:48.28 1277 10:01.66
106 Florian REICHINGER 44:09.24 44:09.86 46:30.98 46:11.69 36:03.39 10:32.84
10 Poland 2:14:59.03 2:16:57.50 2:21:63.21 2:21:45.10 1:47:36.57 31:54.19 11:35:04.60 +01:04:08.89
94 Jakub KUCHARSKI 46:08.04 46:22.07 46:03.62 47:22.89 36:37.30 10:23.51
95 Kamil SZUTA 44:04.43 45:40.91 48:49.60 48:10.53 36:42.16 10:47.49
896 Damian MAGIEROWSKI 44:46.56 45:54.52 47:00.09 46:11.68 35:16.11 10:43.18
11 SWITZERLAND 2:18:16.80 2:21:14.79 2:23:31.27 2:26:28.29 1:60:19.37 32:02.26  11:51:51.78 +01:20:56.07
114 Kelien MICHAUD 45:16.82 46:21.00 47:21.46 49:11.50 36:00.04 10:53.42
115 Sandro ALLEMANN 45:27.80 47:27.28 48:14.34 47:55.47 37:27.67 10:09.52
116 Alexandre VAUDAN 47:32.18 47:26.51 47:55.47 49:21.32 36:51.66 10:59.32
12 Colombia 2:27:00.75 2:28:43.49 2:46:14.28 2:46:59.03 1:68:09.42 35:62.30  13:01:59.27 +02:31:03.56
264 Nicolas FUENTES 51:27.75 51:55.13 59:30.59 1:02:48.53 42:32.16 12:48 64
265 Eduardo VEGA 49:28.87 48:24.80 51:23.01 53:35.61 37:58.99 11:58.10
266 Juan David OLAYA 46:04.13 48:23.56 54:20.68 50:34.89 37:38.27 11:04.56
13 Belgium 2:44:28.37 2:48:42.23 3:33:09.43 3:35:42.05 2:01:09.02 36:00.62  15:19:11.72 +04:48:16.01
144 Mathias VAN HOOF 44:31.99 45:30.14 46:39.65 45:57.61 35:21.92 10:26.79
145 Martin VALENDUC 57:36.48 58:13.88 1:23:51.61 1:11:44.81 43:49.06 12:41.09
146 Quentin VINKEN 1:02:19.90 1:04:58.21 1:22:38.17 1:37:59.83 41:58.04 12:52.74
14 GREAT BRITAIN 2:05:25.94 2:06:05.86 2:09:36.35 4:27:29.23 4:07:29.81 3:20:42.99 18:16:50.18 +07:45:54.47
194 Lee SEALEY 41:59.62 42:05.76 43:20.53 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00
195 Jack EDMONDSON 41:12.07 41:55.91 42:30.42 43:08.13 33:41.32 10:14.64
196 Joshua GOTTS 42:14.25 42:04.19 43:45.40 44:21.10 33:48.49 10:28.35
15 GERMANY 2:10:17.12 2:13:40.53 2:31:35.71 4:36:05.19 4:11:49.11 3:20:43.24 19:04:10.90 +08:33:15.19
44 Yanik SPACHMULLER 42:51.74 43:49.18 52:44.45 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00
45 Jan ALLERS 43:55.36 45:08.04 50:53.72 48:58.13 36:16.47 10:06.87
46 Lukas STREICHSBIER 43:30.02 44:43.31 47:57.54 47:06.06 35:32.64 10:36.37
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16 SPAIN

184 Josep GARCIA MONTANA
185 Jordi QUER MOLGO

186 Tosha SCHAREINA MARZAL
17 Argentina

244 Diego LLANOS

245 Juan ROSTAN

246 Jose LORENZO

18 Czech Republic

54 Adolf ZIVNY

55 Robert FRIEDRICH

56 Martin KULHANEK

19 Portugal

84 André SILVA

85 Diogo VIEIRA

86 Jodo VIVAS

2:02:52.08
39:45.32
41:30.03
41:36.73
2:19:13.64
44:20.57
48:26.15
46:26.92
4:29:39.07
44:42.14
44:56.93
3:00:00.00
2:09:48.82
44:43.21
43:35.14
41:30.47

2:02:32.59
39:20.44
41:29.16
41:42.99
2:25:11.73
46:15.02
48:22.62
50:34.09
4:29:47 .93
44:01.29
45:46.64
3:00:00.00
2:12:48.65
45:38.29
44:32 .54
42:37.82

4:25:43.34
41:16.41
44:26.93
3:00:00.00
4:39:34.96
47:45.74
51:49.22
3:00:00.00
4:32:58.75
45:21.34
47:37.41
3:00:00.00
4:34:06.64
47:33.78
46:32.86
3:00:00.00

4:27:08.28
41:42.66
45:25.62
3:00:00.00
4:42:15.08
48:01.46
54:13.62
3:00:00.00
4:32:52.82
45:35.32
47:17.50
3:00:00.00
6:47:00.76
3:00:00.00
47:00.76
3:00:00.00

4:05:27 68
31:48.73
33:38.95

3:00:00.00

4:16:32.80
37:23.70
39:09.20
3:00:00.00
4:11:32.94
35:14.28
36:18.66
3:00:00.00
6:35:09.58
3:00:00.00
35:09.58
3:00:00.00

3:19:59.45
9:39.33
10:20.12
3:00:00.00
3:23:10.31
11:43.92
11:26.39
3:00:00.00
3:20:51.48
10:16.01
10:35.47
3:00:00.00
6:10:43.64
3:00:00.00
10:43.64
3:00:00.00

20:23:43.42

21:45:58.62

1:37:42.99

4:29:38.09

+09:52:47.71

+11:15:02.91

+15:06:47.28

+17:58:42.38

Main Partner

B

Official Sponsors

[ ] MOTORG
-

SM~HERCO

METZELER &

Official Suppliers

Provisional Women's Trophy Classification
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FIM INTERNATIONAL

oJE

& DAYS OF ENDURO

ISDE
Provisional Classification Day 5 - FIM Women's World Trophy

KiSSo

t Navarma

Pos Team
Nr Riders Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 Total Diff
1 Australia 1:31:35.73 1:32:58.60 1:38:37.73 1:39:59.18 1:12:58.14 21:29.91 7:57:39.29
300 Jessica GARDINER 3:00:00.00 46:48.45 50:22.30 51:21.38 36:57.56 11:10.62
301 Tayla JONES 44:58.47 46:10.15 48:19.03 48:37.80 36:00.58 10:19.29
302 Jemma WILSON 46:37.26 48:41.54 50:18.70 51:55.44 38:03.55 11:15.45
2 Spain 1:33:02.10 1:33:33.92 1:38:59.38 1:40:36.04 1:13:32.36 21:44.16 8:01:27.96  +03:48.67
325 Laia SANZ PLA-GIRIBERT 45:48.40 45:33.55 48:10.53 46:35.42 35:55.28 10:46.78
326 Mireia BADIA CAMPRUBI 47:12.70 48:00.37 50:57.19 54:00.62 37:37.08 10:57.38
327 Sandra GOMEZ CANTERQ 49:25.38 50:19.52 50:48.85 3:00:00.00 37:46.38 11:16.71
3 GERMANY 1:36:32.24 1:37:41.72 1:42:33.64 1:42:27.71 1:14:43.93 21:48.51 B8:15:47.75 +18:08.46
319 Maria FRANKE 45:06.33 45:28.93 48:07.66 47:39.40 36:16.09 10:21.20
320 Vanessa DANZ 54:50.43 54:02.34 3:00:00.00 1:34:35.30 44:29.00 11:31.57
321 Heike PETRICK 51:25.91 52:12.79 54:25.98 54:48.31 39:28.84 14:27.31
4 USA 1:37:58.03 1:39:28.08 1:41:53.24 1:48:30.79 1:18:12.06 23:38.52 8:29:40.72  +32:0143
309 Nicole BRADFORD 49:46.41 51:24.40 52:06.67 56:02.62 40:55.31 12:53.05
310 Rachel GUTISH 51:31.17 51:06.08 53:05.97 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00
311 Tarah GIEGER 48:11.62 48:22.00 49:46.57 52:28.17 37:16.75 10:45.47
5 Sweden 1:38:20.26 1:38:48.97 1:43:44.59 1:52:31.15 1:18:38.11 23:02.46 8:35:05.54 +37:26.25
303 Emelie KARLSSON 47:25.98 48:28.09 51:04.94 53:06.79 38:31.16 11:11.41
304 Hanna BERZELIUS 51:26.71 50:20.88 52:39.65 1:02:02.88 40:06.95 11:51.05
305 Amanda ELVIN 50:54.28 51:51.44 53:19.93 59:24.36 40:47.14 11:57.05
8 Canada 1:40:34.90 1:41:43.71 1:49:13.58 2:24:21.50 1:19:06.34 22:45.14 9:17:45.17 +01:20:05.88
316 Shelby TURNER 48:29.40 49:14.22 51:20.23 53:50.77 38:11.79 10:52.83
317 Felicia ROBICHAUD 52:05.50 52:29.49 1:00:30.86 1:32:56.30 40:54.55 11:52.31
318 Megan Leigh GRIFFITH 55:01.99 56:27 86 57:53.35 1:30:30.73 42:23.60 12:12.61
T Slovakia 1:56:07.26 3:54:59.64 3:56:40.41 3:55:41.10 3:42:10.53 3:12:07.60 20:36:46.54 +12:39:07.25
312 Katarina JURICKOVA 53:33.82 54:59.64 56:40.41 55:41.10 42:10.53 12:07 .60
313 Karin HOSTINSKA 1:01:33.44 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00
16/10/2016 Page 1/ 1
Main Partner Official Sponsors Official Suppliers

A7

D
MOTOREX
Oil of Switzerland

MOTORE

METZELER &

YCLE TYRES

SHERCO
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Provisional Club Team Classification

FIM INTERNATIONAL

JE

6 DAYS OF ENDURD

ISDE
Provisional Classification Day 6 - The Club Team Award

B0 ~insiarra

KiSSo
i Nava

i

Pos Team
Nr Riders Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 Total Diff
1 ltaly 2:10:13.25 2:06:50.33 2:10:49.12 2:11:55.33 1:42:08.97 33:4548  10:55:42.48
415 Lorenze MACORITTO 43:05.57 42:48.19 44:18.63 44:38.32 34:16.20 11:44.64
515 Emanuele FACCHETTI 43:02.22 41:38.71 42:55.40 43:40.24 33:50.08 10:39.82
615 Andrea VERONA 44.05.46 42:23.43 43:35.08 43:36.77 34:02.69 11:21.02
2 Trail Jesters 2:10:39.28 2:09:10.76 2:13:35.55 2:12:00.36 1:42:03.80 33:2642  11:00:56.17  +05:13.69
426 Josh TOTH 42:01.14 41:49.32 42:47.13 42:43.65 33:32.77 10:40.53
526 Jason KLAMMER 46:04.01 45:23.02 46:15.49 45:16.15 34:32.96 11:36.51
626 Ben KELLEY 42:34.13 41:58.42 44:32.93 44:00.56 33:58.07 11:09.38
3 Eric Cleveland Memorial 2:10:46.41 2:10:39.41 2:15:17.81 2:15:17.06 1:43:10.08 31:25.37 11:06:36.14 +10:53.66
445 Jimmy JARRETT 44:03.92 44:09.07 45:28.11 45:04.61 35:00.83 10:44.67
545 Broc HEPLER 42:22.94 42:00.08 44:12.16 44:40.38 33:30.49 10:00.18
645 Alex DORSEY 44:19.55 44:30.26 45:37.54 45:32.07 34:38.76 10:40.52
4 United Kingdom-TEAM SCOTLAND 2:12:18.02 2:10:45.22 2:13:57.81 2:14:51.40 1:44:00.93 32:37.37 11:08:30.75 +12:48.27
425 Euan MCCONNELL 44:57.54 43:56.22 44:33.11 45:10.16 34:56.95 10:22.44
525 Frazer NORRIE 44:09.08 43:25.28 44:59.37 45:28.25 34:54.65 11:04.33
625 Fraser FLOCKHART 43:11.40 43:23.72 44:25.33 44:12.99 34:08.33 11:10.60
5 Missouri Mudders 2:11:22.74 2:12:06.16 2:14:08.21 2:17:00.34 1:44:50.14 32:56.15 11:12:23.74 +16:41.26
464 Nate FERDERER 43:38.66 44:15.94 44:00.16 44:15.05 34:08.65 10:57.40
564 Ryan POWELL 43:29.32 43:45.74 45:16.92 46:28.21 35:38.67 10:42.65
664 Jt BAKER 44:14.76 44:04.48 44:51.13 46:17.08 35:02.82 11:16.10
B MC PAVIA 2:11:43.89 2:10:13.02 2:22:07.96 2:15:27.77 1:44:11.44 32:01.79 11:15:45.87 +20:03.39
723 Federico ARESI 44:35.33 43:40.66 43:37.03 44:16.10 34:41.77 11:01.26
823 Nicolo' BRUSCHI 43:03.36 42:39.73 54:19.65 42:58.91 34:03.65 10:33.43
923 Mauro ZUCCA 44:05.20 43:52.63 44:11.28 48:12.76 35:26.02 10:27.10
7 REME Team 1 2:09:06.47 2:10:48.80 2:17:09.95 2:17:24.59 1:44:52.96 372868  11:16:51.45  +21:08.97
422 Enric FRANCISCO MONTLLEQ 41:34.08 42:52.88 44:52.45 44:47 87 34:18.64 11:39.89
622 Bemnat CORTES PICARZO 43:32.98 43:04.38 44:31.23 45:22.36 34:18.46 12:22.13
622 Jordi SALA SEGURA 43:59.41 44:51.54 47:46.27 47:14.56 36:15.86 13:26.66
8 Czech Republic/ KBS UAMK TEAM UNHOST 2:12:02.65 2:113:00.94 2:16:23.48 2:17:46.43 1:46:20.10 33:16.53 11:18:59.13 +23:16.65
468 Jakub HORAK 44:21.05 45:19.88 46:20.33 46:52.31 35:50.86 11:38.78
568 Marek BORAK 45:113.72 45:46.68 46:33.14 46:59.89 36:38.71 11:34.55
668 Jan BALAS 42:27.88 42:03.38 43:30.01 43:54.23 33:50.53 10:03.20
9 Tony Agonis Memoarial 2:14:42.66 2:13:53.13 2:15:36.67 2:18:12.43 1:45:55.64 32:25.08 11:20:45.61 +26:03.13
480 Kale ELWORTHY 45:16.25 44:32.35 44:56.28 45:41.40 35:12.00 11:07.65
580 Alex LEHR 44:46.73 44:20.32 46:06.66 47:14.46 35:49.78 10:38.11
680 Joey FIASCONARO 44:39.68 45:00.46 44:33.73 45:16.57 34:53.86 10:39.32
10 United Kingdom-BRITISH ARMY ENDURO 2:13:48.73 2:14:59.63 2:17:44.34 2:17:01.27 1:45:37.41 34:21.64  11:23:33.02  +27:50.54
444 Thomas ELLWOOD 44:05.55 45:01.69 45:24.62 45:18.84 34:48.10 11:11.98
544 Kalem HICKS 46:22.73 46:28.27 47:44.36 47:02.10 36:18.76 11:59.27
644 Kevin MURRAY 43:20.45 43:29.67 44:35.36 44:40.33 34:30.55 11:10.39
11 United Kingdom-TEAM WALES 2:14:33.55 2:15:15.67 2:17:52.44 2:17:59.84 1:46:09.10 34:20.53 11:26:11.13 +30:28.65
708 Roger HOLLAND 44:31.36 44:50.54 45:31.63 46:09.33 35:11.98 11:14.90
808 Adam JAMES 45:25.00 46:45.36 47:09.15 46:25.29 36:09.91 12:02.38
908 Charles EVANS 44:37.19 43:39.77 45:11.66 45:25.22 34:47.21 11:03.256
12 BMT Gottbros Team 2:14:04.00 2:14:50.75 2:20:14.58 2:17:51.68 1:46:55.77 34:13.22 11:28:10.00 +32:27.52
420 Radek BOHUSLAV 44:46.93 45:12.73 47:29.26 46:43.11 36:07.66 10:57.06
520 Martin GOTTVALD 45:29.02 45:53.17 47:50.32 46:22.77 36:11.02 12:09.80
620 Thomas HOSTINSKY 43:48.05 43:44.85 44:565.00 44:45.80 34:37.09 11:06.36
13 Czech Republic/ EnC Racing.cz 2:16:14.50 2:118:37.92 2:21:49.40 2:21:49.24 1:47:56.32 36:24.88  11:42:52.26 +47:09.78
498 Lubos KLIMES 46:45.62 48:48.78 48:52.48 48:09.66 37:13.21 12:50.92
598 Jiri SLISCHKA 45:15.12 45:08.01 47:19.63 48:04.80 35:27.08 11:50.68
698 Jakub SEFR 44:13.76 44:41.13 45:37.29 45:34.78 36:16.03 11:43.28
14 JONKIES 2:22:13.30 2:18:43.01 2:24:04.86 2:20:37.26 1:49:15.22 34:23.22  11:49:16.87 +53:34.39
417 Vincent RIKHOF 44:56.91 45:23.93 47:51.81 46:17.49 36:16.92 11:52.90
517 Robert VAN PELT 52:51.91 50:18.64 51:59.85 50:19.80 38:57.68 12:00.36
617 Daan BRUWSTEN 44:24.48 43:00.44 44:13.20 43:69.97 34:00.62 10:29.96
15 Champ-Factory 2:16:46.34 2:19:11.65 2:28:42.87 2.22:52.55 1:49:11.98 39:03.96 11:55:49.35 +01:06.87
481 Gev SELLA 45:34.48 46:12.76 51:48.81 47:25.72 35:48.23 13:37.15
581 Ziv KARMI 45:13.17 45:32.45 47:37.43 47:28.37 36:04.00 11:46.38
681 Tomer SHEMESH 45:58.69 47:26.44 49:16.63 47:58.46 37:19.75 13:40.43
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SHERCO ACADEMY
Yoan VOLDOIRE
Pierre-Yves ARTAUD

Julien VOLDOIRE

Czech Republic/ MOTOSPORT BOZKOV 1
Jakub KOUCKY

Lukas HADEK

Tomas KOUCKY

Michigan Offroad Events
Talon SOENKSEN

Michael PILLAR

Luke ROSS

2:21:11.99
45:10.63
48:16.65
47:44.71
2:20:42.03
46:13.36
47:26.37
47:02.30
2:20:13.73
47:56.82
45:54.24
48:22.67

DMSB 1 - ADAC Hessen-Thiringen / Westfalen =~ 2:12:56.02

Robin GRAUBE

Jens PESTER

Florian EBENER

ASM PAU MOTO VERTE
Willy ROUYET

Eddy DECLOCHEZ

Mathieu TEULADE CABANES
Elizabeth Scott Community
Brian STORRIE

Dan CAPPARELLI

Jayson DENSLEY

TEAM ETHEN

Oriol VINAS PEDROLA

Adria COSTARIBAS

Jacobo MENDEZ DARRIBA
DMSB 2 - ADAC Wiirttemberg / Siidbaden /
Schleswig-HolsteinHessen-Thiringen
Nico MAIER

Kai BRAUTIGAM

Sascha ECKERT

JMO TEAM

Oriol CASANY MASRAMON
Jesus SERRA COLL

Marc MUJAL MOLINA
FRANCE/ISRAEL

Sylvain CHAPELON

Nimrod HEMMO

Dror COHEN

MTR ENDURO TEAM

Marc PRAT PRADES

David ZAFRA QUEROL

Jordi ESTANY SERRA

MC ALBATROS ASD/ESTONIA
Elary TALU

Daniele CONSONNI

Emanuele LUPATO

MC MANZANO

Sebastiano NOVELLO
Federico OLIANA

Claudio SPANU

Czech Republic/ KP ENDURO KLUB
Martin PRUSIK

Petr UHER

Miloslav KONOPASEK

MC BBM RACING ASD
Enrico TAVIANO

Federico PIVA

Pietro Enrico COLLOVIGH

45:32.67
45:30.16
48:53.19
2:26:198.50
44:29.07
51:54.81
43:55.62
2:21:56.16
47:44.29
47:08.01
47:03.86
2:20:35.32
47:54.76
48:50.41
45:50.15
2:22:36.06

47:43.38
48:30.26
46:22.42
2:21:01.08
46:00.68
48:08.35
46:52.05
2:24:44.24
50:54.02
45:37.27
48:12.95
2:20:38.45
46:04.05
46:15.69
48:18.71
2:27:11.23
44:31.97
55:58.81
46:40.45
2:27:05.58
53:46.01
48:17.86
45:01.71
2:26:35.09
47:50.55
49:44.64
48:59.90
2:29:46.07
47:16.06
56:62.07
45:37.94

2:22:02.94
46:20.24
47:05.72
48:36.98
2:21:53.24
47:11.23
46:54.75
47:47.26
2:21:48.47
49:24 41
45:06.82
47:17.24
2:22:00.59
46:43.53
45:54.09
49:22.97
2:23:38.83
44:26.20
48:20.31
50:52.32
2:24:28.63
49:52.28
47:43.70
46:52.65
2:23:59.38
49:02.95
47:22.34
47:34.09
2:24:16.44

48:12.63
49:07.82
46:55.99
2:26:01.99
47:02.45
51:03.70
47:55.84
2:27:52.05
52:14.81
46:44 83
48:52.41
2:33:40.10
57:19.04
47:19.78
49:01.28
2:29:48.03
43:48.09
57:19.63
48:40.31
2:33:15.58
57:31.38
50:58.34
44:45 86
2:30:46.95
50:02.26
51:33.54
49:11.15
2:39:46.69
49:15.39
1:03:50.91
46:40.39

2:25:21.41
46:49.39
47:54.84
50:37.18
2:24:59.54
48:14.93
48:19.98
48:24.63
2:26:54.83
50:40.83
48:33.89
47:40.11
2:25:40.31
49:14.73
46:15.78
50:08.80
2:26:03.44
45:43.85
48:48.28
51:31.31
2:31:12.33
50:53.66
50:30.25
49:48.42
2:34:40.33
54:16.30
50:02.63
50:21.40
2:31:00.92

49:29.77
51:22.75
50:17.40
2:32:26.47
47:35.88
54:15.00
50:35.59
2:31:54.66
53:47.62
48:00.35
50:06.69
2:35:01.23
50:22.80
51:27.93
53:10.50
2:35:50.00
45:17.87
1:01:14.43
49:17.70
2:28:27.16
52:15.78
50:40.36
45:31.02
2:37:35.06
51:53.26
51:36.17
54.05.63
2:34:20.86
48:26.87
56:58.45
49:04.54

2:23:03.711
46:36.07
47:15.43
49:12.21
2:23:08.27
47:56.05
47:40.59
47:31.63
2:24:26.08
49:33.34
48:46.49
46:06.26
2:25:42.63
48:48.53
47:42.74
49:11.36
2:24:11.38
45:05.15
48:11.96
50:54.27
2:30:47.66
49:53.55
52:33.13
48:20.98
2:28:50.59
50:28.11
49:22.59
48:59.89
2:28:59.03

49:16.41
50:18.17
49:24.45
2:32:33.34
47:39.98
55:24.83
49:28.53
2:31:08.08
53:02.79
47:36.88
50:28.42
2:29:27.82
49:31.08
50:08.75
49:47.99
2:29:10.99
45:02.90
54:47.68
49:20.41
2:30:54.71
51:54.56
52:46.70
46:13.45
2:30:38.45
48:39.74
51:33.00
50:26.71
2:28:39.61
47:17.03
54:16.10
47:06.48

1

1:

1

1:

1

1:

1

1

1:

1

1:

1

1

1:

1

:50:35.65

36:06.96
36:55.56
37:34.13
51:23.79
37:365.72
36:47.40
37:00.67
50:40.98
37:63.04
36:00.55
36:38.38
51:28.87
37:07.38
36:05.47
38:16.01
51:35.83
35:23.45
37:11.83
39:00.55
51:56.48
37:27.10
37:50.88
36:38.52

:52:51.97

38:23.34
37:10.48
371817
656:16.30

37:20.03
39:05.23
38:51.04
54:55.79
36:32.62
39:58.90
38:24.27
55:10.37
40:33.29
36:28.18
38:08.89
52:10.82
37:26.93
36:23.31
38:20.58
56:06.76
34:31.35
43:01.28
38:34.12
67.04.29
43:21.83
38:31.28
35:11.17
57:36.55
38:51.23
40:02.01
38:43.31
656:01.69
36:48.01
41:36.29
36:37.28

36:03.66
11:62.74
11:48.21
12:22.71

36:56.98
12:00.48
11:51.50
13:05.00

36:02.91
12:48.05
11:57.41
11:17.45

37:10.18
13:14.43
12:17.81
11:37.94

35:17.26
11:13.89
11:42.91
12:20.46

36:32.80
11:25.55
12:54.54
12:42.71

38:07.15
12:45.83
11:56.00
13:25.32

40:19.72

14:29.26
12:49.91
13:00.55
35:50.31
11:13.53
12:54.83
11:41.95
37:22.88
12:36.55
12:17.18
12:30.15
37:39.56
12:48.99
12:09.78
12:40.79
36:10.08
10:30.52
13:37.11
12:02.45
39:20.02
13:58.55
13:00.18
12:21.29
37:53.02
11:48.13
12:36.55
13:28.34
37:38.37
11:49.08
13:54.57
11:54.72

11:58:19.36

11:59:03.85

12:00:07.01

12:01:58.60

12:07:06.24

12:16:54.06

12:19:04.74

12:22:37.47

12:22:48.98

12:28:12.29

12:28:37.98

12:34:17.09

12:36:07.34

12:41:05.12

12:45:22.19

+01:02:36.88

+01:03:21.37

+01:04:24.53

+01:06:16.12

+01:11:23.76

+01:21:11.58

+01:23:22.26

+01:26:54.99

+01:27:06.50

+01:32:29.81

+01:32:55.50

+01:38:34.61

+01:40:24.86

+01:45:22.64

+01:48:39.71
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CLUB TEAM HUNGARY
Dési JANOS

Richard KUBIK

Emanuel GYENES
GuiguiAutomotoValero
Gerardo PIZONES GUERERO
Jorge MORENO ANDRADES
Antenio VALERO RAMOS
DMSB 3 - ADAC Mittelrhein / Hessen-
Thiringen

Alexander GEHLERT

Rene SCHILLING

Max BINDEMANN

Chile Huelguén

Olmedo MARTIN

Santiago DE GAVARDO
Jaime GORNI

MOTOCLUB MASGAS
Alvaro SAENZ SAINZ
Armando UGARTE PINEDO
Fernando ECHAZARRA CARRASCO
BKM Bielsko Biala
Dominik DRAG

Zbigniew LECH

Pawet SZYMANSKI

Enduro Guadalajara |
Sergio FABILA

Arlex ACEVEDO

Jorge ACEVEDO

TWIN AIR / ENDURO.NL
Tim KRUIPER

Rik VIERHUIZEN

Alex SELLING

MC PINO MEDEOT
Ronni MARCONATO

Danilo MORELLI

Guerrino ZANARDO
Monterrey

Alvaro MILLER

Benjamin HINOJOSA

Miguel MORALES
TRACAUTERMES MARCOLES
Loic LECLERC

Patrick BERTRAND

Thibaut BALDY

MC CARETER IMERIO TESTORI
Alessandro GRITTI
Ferdinando LORINI

Walter LUDI

Knopper Racing Team
Ferdinand KREIDL

Christian WIPPEL

Rene JESERNIK

MC COSTA VOLPINO
Giorgic ALBERTI

Marco BONO

Giorgio PIZZONE

Portugal 2

Tomas CLEMENTE
Fernando SOUSA JR
Fernando SOUSA

2:31:06.80
50:37.23
53:26.34
47:03.23
2:28:32.27
51:22.02
48:37.76
48:32.49
2:30:11.16

43:40.76
43:57.20
50:33.20
2:29:16.87
48:25.09
52:51.10
47:00.68
2:25:38.09
48:06.64
46:24.98
53:06.47
2:41:36.17
48:48.24
43:05.80
1:03:41.03
2:24:35.49
48:37.45
47:41.51
48:16.53
2:32:03.04
438:54.03
44:34.87
57:34.14
2:35:43.00
48:25.00
56:58.79
50:19.21
2:32:15.39
45:47.97
51:15.28
55:12.14
2:29:38.27
50:57.82
43:58.80
48:41.65
2:36:14.28
52:13.35
55:25.70
48:35.23
2:41:51.30
55:09.84
50:34.95
58:06.51
2:38:53.60
48:57.39
51:112.29
58:43.92
2:30:50.29
47:01.80
46:48.37
57:00.02

2:30:50.54
5§1:11.32
52:11.62
47:27.860
2:33:48.53
54:04.51
50:27.78
49:16.24
2:33:36.52

50:38.33
50:16.63
52:41.56
2:32:23.56
51:14.65
52:45.34
48:23.57
2:35:38.70
51:47.48
48:03.16
55:48.08
2:31:00.40
49:12.58
50:58.99
50:48.83
2:34:53.90
50:12.40
48:54.97
55:46.53
2:38:40.30
50:00.42
46:35.80
1:02:04.08
2:38:20.51
47:55.91
57:50.41
52:34.19
2:53:20.02
46:04.78
1:12:52.02
54:23.22
2:41:24.25
59:03.06
52:48.74
49:32.45
2:45:04.62
56:32.21
59:13.01
49:19.40
2:43:02.15
57:50.48
50:44 .81
54:26.86
2:41:53.01
49:36.05
52:46.79
59:30.17
2:41:03.42
49:19.47
48:00.82
1:03:43.13
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2:37:.07.17
55:56.41
53:27.60
47:44.16
2:39:03.69
54:43.45
51:44.90
52:35.34
2:40:22.37

52:16.75
52:19.21
55:46.41
2:42:04.21
54:23.11
56:28.52
51:12.68
2:49:15.20
49:48.61
51:30.92
1:07:55.67
2:38:58.60
50:16.00
56:61.19
52:51.41
2:45:32.90
51:44.43
52:28.04
1:01:20.43
2:49:38.68
52:26.14
48:23.73
1:08:48.81
2:39:44.71
48:52.07
59:13.78
51:38.86
2:42:30.51
49:37.80
54:06.35
58:46.36
2:55:02.75
1:08:47.13
54:37.15
51:38.47
2:46:22.71
54:10.42
1:03:17.69
48:54.60
2:44:12.95
58:24.83
51:33.52
54:14.60
2:45:56.77
51:25.15
53:11.16
1:01:20.46
3:00:51.96
52:49.59
50:26.82
1:17:35.55

2:31:13.78
51:45.64
52:41.58
46:46.56
2:36:10.21
54:16.92
50:43.39
51:09.90
2:33:04.18

49:58.05
52:11.87
50:54.26
2:35:13.59
53:11.37
52:28.95
49:33.27
2:34:31.52
49:34.72
51:28.28
53:28.52
2:33:46.66
49:41.28
51:42.99
52:21.39
2:41:58.91
52:27.95
51:26.05
58:04.91
2:39:40.01
50:12.66
47:26.79
1:02:00.56
2:45:05.20
48:20.70
1:058:10.51
51:33.99
2:35:20.49
47:50.52
52:40.96
54:49.01
2:41:16.88
57:51.45
52:23.50
51:01.93
2:40:48.85
52:21.29
58:32.20
49:56.36
2:39:39.35
56:14.55
50:31.45
52:53.35
2:39:09.90
50:32.01
52:50.59
55:47.30
2:43:12.66
51:29.99
49:51.08
1:01:51.59

1:57:57.22
39:52.59
39:59.57
38:05.06
1:57:32.45
40:52.28
38:25.35
38:14.82
2:00:52.95

39:15.30
41:52.65
39:45.00
1:58:40.59
40:22.29
40:25.47
37:52.83
1:57:59.67
37:59.82
37:50.56
42:09.29
1:59:28.21
38:16.91
40:27.00
40:45.30
1:58:54.15
39:33.41
39:03.11
40:17.63
2:00:35.68
38:39.38
36:48.03
45:08.27
2:05:01.50
37:13.84
48:01.01
39:46.65
2:01:2547
37:15.49
41:18.22
42:51.76
2:00:38.88
42:10.46
39:54.98
38:33.44
2:02:08.48
40:35.06
43:14.07
38:19.35
2:04:41.18
44:25.27
39:08.20
41:07.69
2:05:08.77
38:01.33
40:45.11
46:22.33
2:00:58.80
38:55.43
37:56.33
44:07.04

37:46.06
12:37.19
13:07.18
12:01.69

36:34.36
13:00.03
11:34.56
11:59.77

36:27.11

11:46.78
13:19.40
11:20.93
42:15.13
14:56.72
14:54.85
12:23.56
39:34.68
13:21.46
12:26.00
13:47.22
40:14.84
13:07.47
14:06.43
13:01.94
39:20.94
13:30.87
13:06.48
12:43.59
38:17.36
11:31.23
12:01.97
14:44 .16
39:40.75
11:24.45
14:39.08
13:37.22
30:01.28
11:58.66
13:53.25
13:09.37
39:03.21
13:19.68
13:00.02
12:43.51
42:19.86
13:39.74
15:19.93
13:20.19
40:52.81
13:59.66
13:27.95
13:25.20
44:06.00
12:47.36
13:38.38
17:40.26
44:17.20
12:29.89
13:13.16
18:34.15

12:46:01.57

12:51:41.51

12:54:34.29

12:59:53.95

13:02:37.86

13:05:02.88

13:05:16.29

13:18:55.07

13:23:35.67

13:23:53.16

13:27:04.24

13:32:58.80

13:34:19.72

13:35:08.05

13:41:14.33

+01:50:19.09

+01:55:50.03

+01:58:51.81

+02:04:11.47

+02:06:55.38

+02:00:20.40

+02:09:33.81

+02:23:12.59

+02:27:53.19

+02:28:10.68

+02:31:21.76

+02:37:16.32

+02:38:37.24

+02:39:25.57

+02:45:31.85
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Moto Club Llivia

Carlos MARSET BORRAS

Joan GASPAR RUIZ

David MARTINEZ CORBALAN
MC FAST TEAM

Diego REDAELLI

Fabio MAURI

Carlo GILARDI

MC BRONCINO

Marco GAFFURI

Roberto GATTI

Stefano PARADISI

JMS Racing

Jorge ALVAREZ

Mario MONTES DE OCA
Santiago CREEL

MC BREMBANA

Marco GHILARDI

Stefano NORIS

Alberto ZORLONI

MC CASARZA LIGURE
Andrea MALATTO

Riccardo PEROTTO

Claudio PEROTTI
A.C.BALDRICH ENDURO TEAM K E
Josep TORRES SIBILL

Eduard VENDRELL CASALS
Josep VALLVERDU DOMINGUEZ
MOTO CLUB ERROBI

Eric GESLIN

Eric BUCQUET

Didier FONTANIEU

Argentina 2

Matias CISNERO

Andres DONNADIEU

Agustin SALANUEVA

United Kingdom WITLEY A
Arnaud DIDEY

Robert CAREY

Aaron SMITH

Argentina 3

Juan Francisco RIERA

Roberto PATTI

Javier Alejandro CUOGHI

United Kingdom-TEAM ST GEORGE
Daryl BOLTER

James JACKMAN

Jack LEE

Bizkaia Team

Julio OTAZUA ALZAA

Jon SANTAMARIA ORTIZ DE ZARATE
Iker EGANA ARISTONDO

Ziqui Team/NAVARRA MEDIA
Javier GARCIA IBANEZ

Vicente SOLDEVILLA GONZALEZ
Miguel z. ESCRIBANG CATALAN
Team B Extreme

Carlos FERNANDEZ MULA
Antonic PEREZ PENAS

Dominge Antonic LORENTE RUIZ
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2:35:33.44
54:12.89
53:31.53
47:49.02
2:38:38.31
53:56.71
53:11.83
51:28.77
2:38:28.24
50:44.07
52:35.43
55:08.74
2:39:35.15
49:28.99
52:17.09
57:48.07
2:38:27.01
56:49.96
49:07.53
52:29.52
2:41:28.45
53:12.49
55:14.44
53:01.52
2:35:148.97
53:06.97
50:62.27
51:49.73
2:42:17.07
55:16.72
53:19.25
53:41.10
2:56:32.11
55:15.84
48:10.13
1:12:06.04
2:39:32.35
56:31.51
55:14.04
47:46.80
2:40:34.63
53:04.31
52:49.54
54:40.78
2:16:36.32
42:21.26
47:21.01
46:54.06
2:37:32.95
51:52.43
54:50.72
50:49.80
2:31:20.42
51:41.20
49:40.94
49:58.28
2:37:35.73
48:57.28
54:28.13
54:10.32

2:45:02.82
56:51.27
&7:51.79
50:19.76
2:45:29.78
58:38.92
53:55.33
52:55.53
2:42:20.52
52:30.43
53:47.80
56:02.29
2:48:54 .49
51:22.69
56:16.07
1:01:15.73
2:48:37.77
1:02:29.13
51:20.05
54:48.59
2:54:43.77
1:01:55.16
56:25.93
56:22.68
2:41:18.80
54:10.83
51:20.42
85:47.55
2:47:22.33
56:12.66
55:34.00
55:35.67
2:46:28.12
1:03:11.18
50:41.87
52:35.07
2:43:28.76
1:01:14 .12
54:35.11
47:39.53
2:49:02.02
57:28.74
53:34.92
57:58.36
2:18:85.74
43:11.63
48:02.31
47:41.80
2:46:30.10
56:27.82
58:37.33
51:24.95
2:35:32.66
52:27.53
51:00.39
52:04.74
2:46:22.75
48:38.43
1:01:06.59
56:37.73
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2:53:33.38
57:28.68
1:04:33.24
51:31.46
2:51:33.08
57:59.66
54:50.85
58:42.57
2:48:39.45
53:28.55
57:48.66
57:22.24
2:47:23.13
51:27.30
56:46.99
59:08.84
2:52:04.80
1:05:05.83
51:47.10
55:11.87
2:50:57.32
57:06.31
55:40.64
58:11.37
3:02:10.52
1:08:21.38
54:53.80
58:55.34
2:53:39.83
57:48.04
57:53.64
57:57.16
2:52:52.18
1:04:17.39
53:34.81
54:50.98
3:22:49.75
1:02:54.21
1:00:38.06
1:19:16.48
3:14:25.71
1:11:10.17
58:22.72
1:04:52.82
2:23:40.23
44:01.23
49:51.33
49:47.67
3:08:46.43
1:13:14.50
1:02:19.48
53:12.45
2:42:42.49
57:36.55
50:58.11
54:086.83
3:15:45.14
52:12.58
1:07:58.57
1:15:32.99

2:45:20.77
56:09.62
59:46.39
49:24.76
2:42:36.20
55:34.76
53:28.66
53:32.78
2:50:29.99
52:31.86
1:00:12.49
57:45.64
2:43:13.07
51:32.36
55:00.85
56:39.76
2:51:10.24
1:04:14.15
51:43.49
55:12.60
2:45:40.94
56:33.49
55:20.95
54:46.50
2:45:49.23
56:16.88
53:59.73
55:32.62
2:47:34.24
55:56.68
56:13.39
56:24.17
2:42:34.16
56:42.79
52:53.74
52:57.63
2:41:07.28
58:36.75
54:42.60
47:47.93
2:45:06.39
55:18.77
54:33.94
55:13.68
2:21:30.27
46:03.32
48:21.60
48:05.35
2:49:43.11
53:47.54
1:04:37.66
51:17.91
2:37:49.55
53:28.76
50:57.46
53:23.33
2:43:50.39
50:39.11
56:52.08
56:19.20

2:03:59.16
42:45.72
43:02.60
38:10.84
2:07:45.09
41:35.79
45:07.60
41:01.70
2:05:52.75
39:33.89
43:55.53
42:23.33
2:06:38.06
39:19.32
42:29.38
44:49.36
2:05:09.91
44:53.58
39:27.55
40:48.78
2:03:56.52
40:12.57
41:12.83
42:31.32
2:07:53.91
45:12.45
40:19.60
42:21.86
2:07:43.52
42:32.14
42:06.92
43:04.46
2:02:40.09
43:22.26
39:44.74
39:33.09
2:03:21.05
44:23.20
41:27.69
37:30.16
2:03:63.37
42:03.30
40:47.35
41:02.72
4:14:47 .51
3:00:00.00
37:38.61
37:08.90
2:07:21.27
43:29.86
46:01.01
38:50.40
2:02:58.16
42:54.84
38:46.60
41:16.72
2:05:49.77
38:07.42
43:00.74
44:41.61

43:14.60
14:34.07
171067
11:29.86

41:54.80
13:01.38
16:07.45
12:45.87

42:50.28
13:42.77
15:49.56
13:17.85

48:19.51
13:51.81
18:36.97
15:50.73

41:32.41
13:29.14
12:48.16
15:15.11

41:57.20
13:22.40
14:00.07
14:34.73

45:58.27
14:28.08
11:52.36
19:37.83

41:08.12
13:10.75
13:18.12
14:39.25

40:11.89
16:20.16
12:38.99
12:12.84

38:15.12
14:20.54
12:34.11
11:20.47

37:26.84
12:27.73
12:26.28
12:32.83

356:24.01
11:46.53
12:11.90
11:25.58

41:57.44
14:36.08
14:30.60
12:50.76

1:42:02.09
14:24.50
12:86.77
1:14:41.82

44:03.91
13:36.42
16:35.27
13:62.22

13:46:44.17

13:47:57.26

13:48:41.23

13:54:03.41

13:57:02.14

13:58:44.20

13:58:59.70

13:59:45.11

14:01:18.65

14:08:34.31

14:10:28.96

14:10:54.08

14:11:51.30

14:12:25.37

14:13:27.69

+02:51:01.69

+02:52:14.78

+02:52:58.75

+02:58:20.93

+03:01:19.66

+03:03:01.72

+03:03:17.22

+03:04:02.63

+03:05:36.17

+03:12:51.83

+03:14:46.48

+03:16:11.60

+03:16:08.82

+03:16:42.89

+03:17:45.21
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61 VETERANS TEAM HOLLAND 2:46:04.35 2:58:50.78 3:05:57.89 2:50:20.57 2:08:59.37 37:58.24 14:28:11.20 +03:32:28.72
490 Leonard MOULIJN 58:12.40 1:03:40.95 1:04:50.86 59:57.42 44:31.75 13:23.50
530 Come ERMERS 52:52.61 54:14.59 57:35.81 54:11.48 41:38.16 12:10.64
690 Dirk SCHUTTEL 54:59.34 1:00:55.24 1:03:31.22 56:11.68 42:49.46 12:24.10

82 Las Parkas 2:41:10.50 2:50:38.10 3:11:59.51 2:47:17.53 2:09:08.16 49:54.13  14:30:08.93 +03:34:26.45
416 Toni ZARATTINI 52:07.61 56:39.92 58:16.62 66:31.73 42:66.51 14:16.64
516 Hector GUERRERO 54:21.67 55:42.71 1:13:34.25 57:11.88 43:45.32 17:53.42
616 Bemardo SEGURA 54:41.22 58:15.47 1:00:08.64 54:33.92 42:28.33 17:44.07

63 Motoclub Vinaros 2:41:23.656 2:51:06.01 3:00:17.83 2:49:08.97 2:37:17.25 40:26.36  14:39:39.07 +03:43:56.59
492 Arturo CASANOVA ALBALAT 54:50.52 1:03:13.65 1:03:34.01 1:01:03.29 1:13:32.29 14:52.07
592 Javier CASTEJON MARMANA 52:03.30 53:12.47 54:48.28 52:16.08 39:28.10 12:55.56
692 Juan jose FERNANDEZ TORONJO 54:28.83 54:39.89 1:01:55.54 55:49.58 44:16.86 12:37.73

64 Czech Republic/f MOTOSPORT BOZKOV 2 4:40:07.86 2:30:01.75 2:33:02.05 2:27:40.37 1:55:18.03 36:32.32 14:42:43.38 +03:47:00.890
431 Kottek MILAN 46:48.76 47:50.49 50:07.86 49:18.55 37:30.95 12:14.73
531 Milan KURFIRT 63:19.10 52:38.61 53:34.06 51:20.47 40:26.97 12:12.40
631 Marek VOTOCEK 3:00:00.00 49:32.65 49:20.13 47:01.36 arzen 12:06.19

65 RFME Team 2 2:40:55.65 3:03:27.00 3:03:57.10 3:02:34.42 2:09:55.40 45:28.92  14:46:18.49 +03:50:36.01
441 Humi PALAU PERIS 55:04.41 1:01:57.04 1:06:16.81 58:56.05 45:02.09 17:43.44
541 Rosa ROMERO FONT 54:28.00 1:04:34.32 57:06.46 57:32.98 43:26.57 14:25.54
641 Sara COLORET FERNANDEZ 51:22.24 56:55.64 1:00:33.83 1:06:05.39 41:26.74 13:19.94

66 Moto Club Cocentaina 2:42:28.71 3:17:30.38 2:58:37.03 3:02:09.20 2:08:32.93 44:58.44  14:54:16.69 +03:58:34.21
T44 Algjandro MARTI CASANOVA 50:03.04 51:24.81 52:52.32 52:13.31 40:27 .46 13:46.85
844 Manuel BROTONS RIBELLES 55:58.65 58:57.09 1:10:02.21 1:13:48.48 46:28.79 18:04.80
944 Igor ASTARLOA ASCASIBAR 66:27.02 1:27:08.48 55:42.50 56:07.43 41:36.68 13:06.79

67 Aranda de Duero Racing Team 2:48:39.09 2:55:54.42 3:16:54.07 3:05:29.69 2:08:47.61 41:29.35 14:57:14.23 +04:01:31.75
748 Manuel FROUFE FERNANDEZ 56:24.87 55:05.17 1:00:59.08 53:07.79 41:07.97 13:26.47
848 Jorge DE BLAS DELGADO 55:36.70 1:04:17.66 1:11:32.09 1:12:39.91 42:57.82 14:56.53
948 Javier PEREZ SANZ 56:37.52 56:31.59 1:04:22.90 59:41.99 44:41.82 13:06.35

68 Moto Club Costa Brava 2:41:27.50 2:51:58.22 3:28:29.72 3:08:21.06 2:08:00.93 40:54.61 14:59:12.04 +04:03:29.56
738 Joan BOIX CABRA 59:00.45 1:04:14.93 1:27:27.49 1:18:30.30 47:13.65 16:38.99
838 Jordi ROCA CASTELLA 53:22.81 57:43.21 1:05:50.79 59:01.74 42:01.14 11:58.98
938 Albert TORRENTA PAGES 49:04.24 50:00.08 55:11.44 50:49.02 38:46.14 12:16.64

689 MC ENDUROLOGY 2:40:27.45 2:59:07.32 3:22:48.04 3:01:17.57 2:13:34.04 43:12.00 15:00:26.42 +04:04:43.94
455 Corbari FEDERICO 54:18.76 1:09:26.08 1:27:32.00 1:06:24.36 46:53.26 14:42.49
555 Luca VIGILIO 53:12.78 54:30.08 55:18.71 57:02.45 43:29.55 13:56.86
655 Stefano RAMPOLLA 52:55.91 55:11.16 59:57.33 57:50.76 44:11.23 14:32.65

70 DMSB 5 - ADAC Nordbayern / Studbayern / 2:32:29.99 2:38:24.24 2:43:37.30 4:42:16.88 2:02:08.98 38:22.02  15:17:19.41 +04:21:36.93

Wirttemberg

486 Sven MARKER 49:54.12 51:08.19 52:38.02 51:13.10 39:05.89 13:34.73
586 Georg KOTZINGER 49:11.48 50:49.36 52:08.91 51:03.78 40:07.15 12:22.11
686 Matthias KURZ 53:24.39 56:26.69 58:50.37 3:00:00.00 42:55.94 12:25.18

71 Avandaro 2:55:13.53 2:58:20.93 3:17:59.17 3:08:51.27 2:16:32.93 45:47.56 15:22:45.39 +04:27:02.91
489 Juan GUTIERREZ 1:05:41.87 1:03:39.77 1:09:45.24 1:04:24.41 46:27.65 16:06.76
489 Juan Carlos PUGA 56:37.08 1:00:00.18 1:11:57.84 1:07:41.05 46:45.26 15:27.84
689 Charles GOIRAND 52:54.58 54:40.98 56:16.09 56:45.81 43:20.02 14:13.97

72 Czech Republic/ Beta team Motopalic 4:43:18.12 2:36:53.70 2:39:46.67 2:32:52.16 2:11:46.98 38:56.31 15:23:33.94 +04:27:51.46
449 Petr DOKOUPIL 3:00:00.00 51:37.89 51:33.57 50:23.45 38:36.12 12:42.81
549 Jan FISER 52:12.41 52:45.72 53:17.61 50:33.56 47:59.83 13:15.20
649 Pavel GROH 51:06.71 52:30.09 54:55.49 51:55.15 45:11.03 12:58.30

73 Portugal 1 2:41:10.97 2:51:34.59 3:35:13.90 3:26:20.68 2:08:30.11 43:42.21 15:26:32.46 +04:30:49.98
403 Marcos LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ 52:36.51 55:10.94 1:00:00.43 54:37.99 41:40.85 14:17.81
503 Enrique Vega GONZALES 47:48.37 48:22.61 51:16.65 49:58.57 38:01.66 13:11.66
603 Jose Antonio DABLANCA 1:00:46.09 1:08:01.04 1:43:56.82 1:41:44.12 48:47.60 16:112.74

74 United Kingdom-WITLEY B 2:48:07.46 2:54:23.23 3:29:57.94 3:19:28.81 2:12:22.48 44:18.08 15:28:38.00 +04:32:55.52
727 Tristan ROBINSON 56:33.43 56:21.16 1:10:36.66 1:07:04.50 42:35.60 14:49.18
827 Neil BOWKER 52:37.39 56:43.12 1:00:00.95 58:11.44 42:31.01 13:51.89
927 Paul JAY 58:56.64 1:01:18.95 1:19:20.33 1:14:12.87 47:15.87 15:37.01

75 ENDUROCLUB DRENTHE 2:45:34.12 2:58:30.97 3:07:55.83 3:09:50.57 2:38:00.75 50:36.12  15:30:28.36 +04:34:45.88
761 Bram GONLAG 53:46.55 53:17.61 55:56.82 55:14.72 1:06:42.17 23:10.57
861 Maurits ENTING 65:44.11 86:33.91 1:01:04.39 1:00:08.90 45:54.38 12:57.91
961 Gerrit-Jan VIERHUIZEN 56:03.46 1:09:39.45 1:10:54.62 1:14:26.95 45:24.20 14:27 .64
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89
414
514
14
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949

o -4

Cop de Gas/Movete na Moto
Erik MAYOL GANDOU

Francisco SAGRERA MIR

Marcos RODRIGUEZ CARBALLEIRA
Canada

Philippe CHAINE

Jeff PILLON

Brad DIXON

Tequila Racing Team

Octavio RANGEL

Antonio SAHAGUN

Alejandro GUERRERO
URNUBITZA KALANI ELGMOTOR
Iban ELORZA URIA

Denis ELORZA URIA

Aitor OSORO ODRICZOLA
A.C.BALDRICH ENDURO TEAM
Ricard MARTINEZ SANCHEZ

Pere ALBET PALAU

Carlos FERRER NUEZ

PTV Race Team

Sergio VAQUERO MARTINEZ
Manuel OLMEDO DIAZ-PARRENO
Arturo DOMINGUEZ DE LA ROSA
DMSB 4 - ADAC Siudbayern/Nordrhein/Hansa
Mike DANIELZIK

Olaf SZUKAT

Marc FEHRMANN

Chile Paine

Sebastian DONOSO

Puig ANDRES

Ariztia RODRIGO

RACE

Rodolfo GARCIA-MOCHALES GUTIERREZ
Emilio VERGARA ALVAREZ
Gonzalo GINES MAYORAL
Argentina 1

Marcelo SAMBAIS

Marcelo NOVACO

Fernando Gabriel CUOGHI
Mercado Actual Enduro Team
Modesto MUNOZ OLIVER

Rafael TORRES JIMENEZ

Fernando DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ
CLUB TEAM

Duran JUAN FDO

Valdez ESTEBAN

Juan Mario VILLATE

Automoto Ceuta

Jesus RODRIGUEZ ASTORGA
Lorenzo ROSA RODRIGUEZ

Manuel REJANO CANAS

TORC Ireland

John LYNCH

Paul MCCARTHY

Simon Michael KENNEDY

Merino Team

Julian GARCIA MERINO

Julio GARCIA MERINO

Miguel MERINO GARCIA

2:48:43.77
57:24.52
55:54.28
55:24.97
2:27:59.47
44:30.36
51:28.97
52:00.14
2:48:58.18
1:00:58.17
48:37.99
69:22.02
3:04:13.19
56:40.01
1:16:31.76
51:01.42
2:40:09.05
50:50.44
51:18.31
57:59.30
2:55:01.73
56:44.41
1:00:25.34
57:51.98
4:45:42.67
3:00:00.00
49:40.97
56:01.70
2:43:16.76
57:19.81
56:06.19
49:49.76
2:51:59.00
58:14.45
55:21.36
58:23.19
2:43:38.72
54:45.29
57:18.89
51:34.54
2:49:59.32
51:28.65
59:41.72
58:48.95
2:42:08.76
51:26.88
58:17.73
52:24.15
2:54:119.79
51:35.26
56:51.34
1:05:53.19
2:56:23.92
1:01:43.44
51:25.29
1:02:15.19
2:47:50.85
57:13.94
51:4017
58:56.74

3:03:11.59
58:57.19
55:06.10
1:09:08.30
2:44:26.22
45:41.89
52:38.32
1:06:06.01
3:01:49.08
1:08:12.75
49:44.89
1:03:51.44
2:59:02.56
1:09:24.59
58:18.97
50:19.00
2:56:20.71
53:39.95
54:47.01
1:07:53.75
3:23:34.27
1:00:30.40
1:13:32.57
1:09:31.30
2:47:46.27
52:37.17
52:29.48
1:02:39.62
3:06:09.42
1:01:00.59
1:05:41.99
59:26.84
3:22:18.48
1:18:50.46
1:08:51.79
54:36.23
4:48:48.78
56:02.00
3:00:00.00
52:46.78
3:11:52.06
53:30.69
1:08:23.20
1:08:58.17
3:05:58.61
55:58.95
1:15:58.84
54:00.82
3:17:09.49
53:43.44
58:51.15
1:24:34.90
3:39:17.81
1:28:11.58
52:36.58
1:18:29.65
3:13:17.25
1:00:10.59
55:53.89
1171277
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3:14:26.58
1:05:45.23

58:12.57
1:10:28.78
2:56:35.31

47:20.81

55:38.98
1:13:35.52
3:54:00.19
1:21:36.17

50:06.28
1:42:17.74
3:27:39.26
1:10:05.62
1:24:58.82

52:34.82
3:08:09.25

57:24.06
1:01:32.24
1:09:12.95
3:33:05.80
1:03:53.92
1:03:34.28
1:25:37.60
3:03:20.26

52:49.66

58:49.00
1:11:41.60
3:49:17.96
1:21:20.35
1:10:04.78
1:17:52.83
3:33:39.34
1:15:37.74
1:17:05.70
1:00:55.90
3:07:08.17
1:13:19.32

57:44.16

56:04.69
3:43:20.71

55:17.05
1:17:08.09
1:30:55.57
4:52:05.57

56:08.29
3:00:00.00

55:57.28
4:15:51.61

56:41.20
1:03:40.06
2:16:30.35
3:66:00.30
1:34:26.68

53:35.93
1:26:57.69
4:26:08.97
1:48:34.03
1:00:47.11
1:36:47.83

2:55:10.68
56:47.24
55:28.80
1:02:54.64
4:40:40.24
48:06.35
52:33.89
3:00:00.00
3:01:58.41
1:09:36.35
49:44.33
1:02:37.73
3:05:48.32
1:05:07.92
1:07:55.91
52:44.49
3:06:41.98
55:28.46
55:12.44
1:16:01.08
3:10:56.66
56:20.24
1:13:41.29
1:00:55.13
2:45:57 .48
53:56.76
52:56.37
59:04.35
3:21:33.41
1:13:42.50
1:02:42.44
1:05:08.47
3:18:34.37
1:10:47.31
1:12:01.61
55:45.45
3:00:38.15
57:02.93
1:10:52.16
52:43.06
3:56:17.46
1:03:38.73
1:05:39.64
1:46:59.09
3:17:26.58
53:44.25
1:30:15.73
53:26.60
3:35:44.00
53:30.18
57:30.02
1:44:43.80
3:49:57.59
1:33:32.14
54:52.65
1:21:32.80
3:54:24.54
59:34.34
53:28.94
2:01:21.26

2:19:19.33
45:57.90
42:09.10
51:12.33
2:07:29.25
36:17.48
40:52.93
50:18.84
2:10:06.67
44:57 .83
38:29.07
46:39.77
2:24:22.16
45:47.38
52:36.07
45:58.71
2:21:48.82
41:17.22
55:18.44
45:13.16
2:10:03.04
42:10.38
42:25.48
45:27.18
2:07:14.63
40:17.72
40:24.33
46:32.58
2:22:05.64
51:34.38
50:03.64
40:27.62
2:17:18.39
48:16.48
45:16.43
43:45.48
2:09:17.38
42:36.25
45:10.43
41:30.70
2:12:44.35
41:13.12
45:16.50
48:14.73
2:11:24.54
40:44.55
47:50.92
42:49.07
2:25:35.02
40:33.38
44:05.84
1:00:55.80
2:18:20.98
50:05.04
41:00.60
47:24.34
2:09:50.54
42:56.92
41:40.46
45:13.16

1:14:23.82
16:32.26
12:58.98
45:52.58
39:58.15
12:05.41
13:30.18
14:22.56
43:33.52
15:36.88
13:16.09
14:40.55
49:53.04
19:43.14
15:58.82
14:11.08
1:41:41.15
14:15.59
14:33.48
1:12:52.08
47:09.14
13:47.08
18:35.46
14:46.60
38:51.79
13:54.34
11:47.79
13:08.66
48:17.71
18:02.63
16:22.78
13:52.30
51:34.99
15:55.20
21:07.14
14:32.65
38:37.83
12:37.17
13:41.38
12:19.28
47:03.48
13:53.90
16:25.98
16:43.60
44:36.33
14:23.14
17:20.38
12:52.81
46:00.77
12:44.01
13:58.01
19:18.75
42:35.89
17:01.44
12:19.83
13:14.62
52:40.68
17:50.64
16:13.18
18:36.86

15:35:15.77

15:37:08.64

15:40:26.05

15:50:58.53

15:54:50.97

15:59:50.64

16:08:53.10

16:10:39.90

16:15:24.57

16:28:09.03

16:41:17.38

16:53:40.39

17:14:40.68

17:20:45.49

17:24:12.83

+04:39:33.29

+04:41:26.16

+04:44:43.57

+04:55:16.05

+04:59:08.49

+05:04:08.16

+05:13:10.62

+05:14:57.42

+05:19:42.09

+05:32:26.55

+05:45:34.90

+05:57:57.91

+06:18:58.20

+06:25:03.01

+06:28:30.35
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NAVARRA RIBERA

Luis Andres AYENSA ALARCON
Javier ARAMENDIA DE CARLOS
Juan GONI NOGUES

CLUB TEAM GAME OVER
Francisco CHANA CABELLO
David RAMOS MUNOZ

Jose Antonio PUJALES GOMEZ
Finland Junior

Antti HANNINEN

Roni KYTONEN

Hugo SVARD

EQUIPO JUNOR JMS/NAVARRA ESPECIAL
Jaime PEREZ PEREZ

Sergi CASANY MASRAMON
Marcos BERAZA VITORIA
Panda Racing |

Patrycja KOMKO

Andrzej PASTULA

Przemystaw POPLAWSKI

Jet Chile uno

Diego MUJICA

Luciano VILLAVICENCIO
Rudloff ALEXANDER

MC TREVISO

Gianluca CAROLI

Francesco SIBELLI

Francesco BERTO

Banda Pesada

Jose Ignacio DE IZAURIETA
Luis MATA

Armando GALINDO

United Kingdom-IOM SOUTHERN MCC
Jack COLLINS

Richard CURPHEY

Craig MCGEE

HyKoKe

Arto KALLIOINEN

Juha PIIROINEN

Sami KARHU

MC MARCA TREVIGIANA
Eric REBELLATO

Diego NICOLETTI

Patrick GRIGIS

MC ARDOSA

Antonio XAUSA

Daniele REBELLATO

Federico ULISSI

Canet 6 Dies/Team Casas
Joan Ignasi SOLER VILA

Josep Maria RAMON MARTINEZ
Jordi CASAS VILA

Ara Lleida-Rodi-2

Leocadio VIDIGAL MADERA
Sergio FONT FO

Joaguim MORGADES CASELLAS
MC SCUDERIA DOLOMITI/ESTONIA
Mart MEERU

Stefanc INGRASSI|

Claudio LUCADAMO

2:26:31.15
46:40.53
50:41.24
49:09.38
3:03:52.36
1:10:19.58
1:00:26.69
53:06.09
2:11:38.90
43:09.46
44:06.31
44:23.13
2:10:20.73
43:36.76
43:30.38
43:13.59
3:18:09.02
1:27:44.60
62:50.13
57:34.29
2:23:40.72
48:52.45
47:20.16
47:28.12
2:24:53.54
49:02.65
48:03.09
47:47.80
2:46:13.05
52:46.19
52:38.86
1:00:48.00
2:31:11.98
50:01.80
51:52.40
49:17.78
2:34:55.09
49:02.71
50:37.42
55:14.96
2:12:45.64
45:01.43
43:27.67
44:16.54
2:28:47.50
55:00.14
48:43.55
45:03.81
2:48:36.07
58:24.82
58:01.73
52:09.52
2:56:26.44
52:43.88
1:07:06.64
56:35.92
2:30:47.96
53:18.13
53:20.256
53:09.58

2:27:19.99
48:44.91
50:26.64
50:08.44
3:43:01.92
1:41:59.29
1:05:40.94
55:21.69
2:14:06.18
44:02.90
44:58.76
45:04.53
2:36:05.78
44:48.36
43:39.56
1:07:37.86
3:46:09.23
1:28:55.18
54:23.41
1:22:50.63
4:37:18.98
49:12.48
48:06.50
3:00:00.00
2:31:50.38
48:51.39
49:19.58
53:39.42
2:57:32.73
55:36.85
55:08.85
1:06:47.03
2:35:46.01
52:41.25
53:36.00
49:28.76
4:42:45.71
49:53.45
52:52.26
3:00:00.00
2:15:18.80
46:25.69
43:35.74
45:17.37
4:36:22.57
3:00:00.00
50:31.38
45:51.18
3:09:05.98
1:07:00.12
1:08:23.60
53:42.27
3:12:05.54
53:35.49
1:17:02.47
1:01:27.58
4:49:51.54
53:01.64
56:49.90
3:00:00.00

2:37:58.22
50:12.15
52:40.34
55.06.73
4:21:32.30
2:14.58.63
1:09:32.57
57:01.10
2:15:38.97
43:26.36
45:55.95
46:16.66
2:18:22.54
46:17.86
46:07.41
45:57.27
7:12:37.68
3:00:00.00
3:00:00.00
1:12:37.68
2:30:42.12
51:13.96
50:00.556
49:27.61
4:40:28.73
50:18.11
50:10.62
3:00:00.00
3:28:01.25
1:14:54.18
58:38.11
1:14:28.96
4:51:01.70
54:00.75
3:00:00.00
57.00.95
3:26:40.55
53:28.68
1:04:34.71
1:28:37.16
4:30:03.79
3:00:00.00
44:24.88
45:38.91
4:36:26.67
3:00:00.00
50:03.12
46:23.55
5:09:33.66
3:00:00.00
1:13:36.40
55:57.26
5:14:46.32
55:57.72
3:00:00.00
1:18:48.60
4:57:09.61
54:30.92
1:02:38.69
3:00:00.00

2:30:54.11
49:13.00
52:37.54
49:03.57
4:04:37.00
1:52:27.16
1:18:23.14
53:46.70
4:29:48.39
44:22.24
3:00:00.00
45:26.15
4:34:15.67
47:38.81
46:36.86
3:00:00.00
3:22:08.02
1:21:14.31
52:17.88
1:08:35.83
4:41:03.19
51:31.55
49:31.64
3:00:00.00
4:41:52.07
50:48.66
51:03.41
3:00:00.00
4:56:21.54
3:00:00.00
54:21.13
1:02:00.41
4:42:08.81
52:21.09
3:00:00.00
49:47.72
4:44:55.75
52:08.84
52:46.91
3:00:00.00
4:29:50.26
3:00:00.00
44:29.51
45:20.75
4:35:16.53
3:00:00.00
49:13.56
46:02.97
4:57:01.55
3:00:00.00
1:01:38.71
55:22.84
5:04:18.99
53:52.78
3:00:00.00
1:10:26.21
4:47:28.17
51:30.84
56:57.33
3:00:00.00

4:18:56.66
37:13.28
3:01:00.00
40:43.38
2:21:56.08
54:45.31
45:29.51
41:41.27
4:09:44.80
34:22.21
3:00:00.00
35:22.59
4:11:33.30
35:54.22
35:39.08
3:00:00.00
2:32:01.28
1:00:24.32
40:38.08
50:58.89
4:17:08.08
38:47.76
38:20.33
3:00:00.00
4:16:19.38
37:54.19
38:26.20
3:00:00.00
4:28:39.57
3:00:00.00
41:00.31
47:30.26
4:21:53.77
41:06.09
3:00:00.00
40:47.68
4:21:26.13
40:53.21
40:32.92
3:00:00.00
6:35:10.41
3:00:00.00
3:00:00.00
35:10.41
4:14:06.44
3:00:00.00
38:47.50
35:18.84
4:26:21.36
3:00:00.00
44:06.50
42:14.86
4:24:55.69
40:40.31
3:00:00.00
44:15.38
4:24:19.24
40:21.45
43:57.79
3:00:00.00

3:25:29.71
12:46.97
3:00:00.00
12:42.74
50:52.83
19:27.39
18:01.58
13:23.86
3:24:03.68
12:07.02
3:00:00.00
11:56.66
3:23:50.39
12:14.69
11:368.70
3:00:00.00
49:48.52
17:45.68
13:59.94
18:02.90
3:24:13.10
11:54.44
12:18.66
3:00:00.00
3:24:47.64
13:20.86
11:26.78
3:00:00.00
3:33:45.79
3:00:00.00
12:57.76
20:48.03
3:25:54.57
13:01.22
3:00:00.00
12:53.35
3:28:00.64
14:01.26
13:69.38
3:00:00.00
3:23:23.69
3:00:00.00
11:31.46
11:52.23
3:24:32.75
3:00:00.00
13:33.24
10:59.51
3:28:54.81
3:00:00.00
165:46.33
13:08.48
3:31:58.63
14:06.79
3:00:00.00
17:51.84
3:27:27.71
12:16.69
15:11.02
3:00:00.00

17:47:10.84

18:25:52.50

18:45:00.93

19:14:28.41

21:00:53.76

21:54:06.20

22:00:11.76

22:10:33.93

22:27:56.84

23:18:43.87

23:26:32.59

23:55:32.46

23:59:33.44

24:31.61

1:06:04.23

+06:51:28.36

+07:30:10.02

+07:48:18.45

+08:18:45.93

+10:05:11.28

+10:58:23.72

+11:04:29.28

+11:14:51.45

+11:32:14.36

+12:23:01.39

+12:30:50.11

+12:59:49.98

+13:03:50.96

+13:28:49.13

+14:10:21.75
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MOTO CLUB MAXIMOIS 2:38:16.08
Frédéric OLIVIER 49:57.74
Laurent DEGUILHEM 55:02.71
Hervé GUIGNARD 53:15.63
Husgvarna Gottbros Team 2:33:58.49
Jan SMERDA 50:28.38
Petr BORKOVEC 53:34.83
Michal VAVRIK 49:55.28
DMSB 6 - ADAC Nordbayern/Hessen-Thiringer — 2:48:10.77
Paul LISTL 58:45.33
Wolfgang KRAUSE 52:33.09
Peter KUNEL 56:52.35
CHILE-CANADA 4:28:35.31
Tim MCINTOSH 3:00:00.00
Barbosa RUY 43:34.64
Nicolas TAVERNE 45:00.67
Gota MS 2:43:12.37
Roger JOHANSSON 53:20.13
Magnus ERIKSSON 49:48.73
Johan ANDERSSON 1:00:03.51
DYNASET Hydraulics 2:42:47.24
Reijo KARPPINEN 53:35.57
Jukka PYLVAS 54:57.36
Juha PUNKKI 54:14.31
Ara Lleida-Rodi-1 2:54:28.86
Jose Miguel VIDIGAL MADERA 50:13.02
Jordi ESTEVE ORO 55:29.28
Rafael BEUNZA MIJIMOLLE 1:08:46.56
NMA CLUB 4:41:33.91
Nico LINDSTROM 49:27.78
Mika BRANDT 52:06.13
loannis SEVASTOPOULOS 3:00:00.00
Full Activity/Automoto Ceuta 2 3:07:40.60
Miguel Angel VARGAS GONZALEZ 58:19.35
Javier OLAVE GABARRE 1:06:22.25
Nordin HAMED MOHAMED 1:02:59.00
MURIEL RACING TEAM-SLOPPY JOE'S 2:43:20.26
Manuel MORA LORCA 47:43.71
Christian FRAILE BERMEJO 53:116.12
Manuel VELEZ ARIAS 1:02:20.42
CET SPORT CANNES 4:39:20.43
Frédéric PEREZ 51:26.56
Wiliam ESCRIVA 3:00:00.00
Marc CAMPANA 47:53.87
United Kingdom-DYFED DIRT BIKE 4:51:38.94
Iwan REES 52:58.75
Philip JENKINS 3:00:00.00
Aled REES 58:39.19
Enduro Lorca 4:53:16.24
Dominge FERNANDEZ MENDEZ 56:51.46
Alfonso PEREZ PENAS 57:24.78
Antonio LORENTE RUIZ 3:00:00.00
Panda Racing Il 2:31:55.54
Michat KAMPA 49:44.83
Jacek WAS 51:39.67
Michat BEDNARZ 50:31.04
Silvan & Suominen Motorsport 2:24:24.62
Sami POLLANEN 49:24.45
Janne SUOMINEN 48:03.72
Petteri SILVAN 46:56.45

4:47:26.87
52:46.90
54:39.97
3:00:00.00
4:51:44 17
3:00:00.00
59:39.69
52:04.48
4:51:06.51
3:00:00.00
54:13.27
56:53.24
4:28:34.89
3:00:00.00
43:02.68
45:32.21
4:57:36.75
3:00:00.00
54:21.09
1:03:15.66
2:52:36.06
55:41.67
1:02:01.72
54:52.67
4:55:38.04
52:42.12
1:02:55.92
3:00:00.00
4:40:35.95
48:50.58
51:45.36
3:00:00.00
5:24:12.07
3:00:00.00
1:30:44.49
53:27.58
3:02:42.56
50:07.73
1:00:51.12
1:11:43.71
4:45:32.12
3:00:00.00
55:57.53
49:34.59
4:52:42.72
54:39.26
3:00:00.00
58:03.46
5:01:27.81
1:00:41.97
1:00:45.84
3:00:00.00
4:45:11.45
3:00:00.00
54:15.91
50:55.54
2:25:37.80
51:49.54
47:32.80
46:15.46

5:05:08.71

53:16.64
1:11:52.07
3:00:00.00
5:07:36.86
3:00:00.00
1:11:46.99

55:48.87
4:51:33.76
3:00:00.00

55:26.79

56:06.97
4:32:12.60
3:00:00.00

44:56.35

47:16.25
5:05:13.58
3:00:00.00

51:47.78
1:13:25.80
4:54:20.61

58:31.79
3:00:00.00

55:57.82
5:18:36.07

57:11.48
1:21:23.59
3:00:00.00
4:47:54.45

49:56.07

57:58.38
3:00:00.00
5:17:23.81
3:00:00.00
1:23:55.83

53:27.98
4:09:11.08
1:17:00.30
1:00:57.48
1:51:13.30
5:10:15.53

54:35.28
1:15:40.25
3:00:00.00
4:57:51.01

55:53.92
3:00:00.00
1:01:57.09
5:25:26.90
1:09:57.27
1:15:29.63
3:00:00.00
6:52:15.05
3:00:00.00
3:00:00.00

52:15.05
4:39:21.80

52:17.45
3:00:00.00

47:04.35

4:46:31.79
51:25.64
55:06.15
3:00:00.00
4:51:17.69
3:00:00.00
58:17.58
53:00.11
4:53:54.85
3:00:00.00
56:58.41
56:56.44
4:33:34.10
3:00:00.00
46:04.33
47:29.77
4:53:42.30
3:00:00.00
50:31.08
1:03:11.22
2:39:00.72
55:45.98
49:02.43
54:21.31
5:01:17.03
53:03.93
1:08:13.10
3:00:00.00
4:42:10.02
48:47 .88
53:22.14
3:00:00.00
5:13:33.72
3:00:00.00
1:16:17.62
57:16.10
3:38:58.68
54:19.51
55:05.20
1:49:33.97
4:51:55.25
56:01.39
55:53.86
3:00:00.00
4:53:15.92
54:35.44
3:00:00.00
58:40.48
5:04:41.24
1:02:11.20
1:02:30.04
3:00:00.00
6:53:30.88
3:00:00.00
53:30.88
3:00:00.00
6:46:20.46
3:00:00.00
3:00:00.00
46:20.46

4:22:51.74
39:21.26
43:30.48
3:00:00.00
4:22:31.10
3:00:00.00
42:29.89
40:01.21
4:26:54.74
3:00:00.00
42:15.10
44:39.64
4:11:23.44
3:00:00.00
34:47.74
36:35.70
4:35:02.01
3:00:00.00
38:43.56
56:18.45
2:03:57 42
42:52.98
39:47.61
41:16.83
4:28:52.75
41:09.10
47:43.65
3:00:00.00
4:19:53.34
38:22.28
41:31.06
3:00:00.00
4:25:31.22
3:00:00.00
46:09.05
39:22.17
2:31:10.83
38:58.74
42:36.99
1:09:35.10
4:24:11.15
41:06.87
43:04.28
3:00:00.00
4:24:43.38
41:56.92
3:00:00.00
42:46.46
4:40:48.93
49:38.43
51:10.50
3:00:00.00
4:21:07.66
3:00:00.00
42:13.76
38:53.90
6:35:40.47
3:00:00.00
3:00:00.00
35:40.47

3:28:17.77
12:37.32
15:40.45
3:00:00.00
3:27:45.06
3:00:00.00
14:51.28
12:53.78
3:25:58.06
3:00:00.00
12:42.11
13:16.95
3:25:33.87
3:00:00.00
12:17.83
13:16.04
3:25:42.09
3:00:00.00
12:16.09
13:26.00
10:53:33.43
14:30.48
122112
10:26:41.82
3:31:24.51
13:02.92
18:21.59
3:00:00.00
3:26:00.72
13:11.77
12:48.95
3:00:00.00
3:30:22.69
3:00:00.00
17:48.25
12:34.44
10:64:18.12
13:16.53
14:21.66
10:26:39.93
3:31:50.60
16:24.53
15:26.07
3:00:00.00
3:26:51.24
13:18.84
3:00:00.00
13:32.40
3:33:19.46
18:28.76
14:50.70
3:00:00.00
3:26:00.07
3:00:00.00
13:18.32
12:41.75
6:11:18.11
3:00:00.00
3:00:00.00
11:18.11

1:08:32.96

1:14:53.37

1:17:39.69

1:39:54.21

1:40:29.10

2:06:33.48

2:10:16.26

2:38:08.39

2:58:44.11

2:59:41.52

3:23:05.08

3:27:03.21

4:39:00.58

4:50:00.65

5:02:43.26

+14:12:50.48

+14:19:10.89

+14:21:57.21

+14:44:11.73

+14:44:46.62

+15:10:51.00

+15:14:33.78

+15:42:25.91

+16:03:01.63

+16:03:59.04

+16:27:22.60

+16:31:20.73

+17:43:18.10

+17:54:18.17

+18:07:00.78
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121 KTM Novi Korona Kielce 4:32:46.65 7:36:57.27 4:40:18.78 4:36:57.87 4:14:56.00 3:24:27.89 5:06:24.46 +18:10:41.98
418 Robert FRYDRYCH 47:44.17 50:12.68 51:29.95 48:27.85 37:57.35 12:33.52
518 Blaze] GAZDA 3:00:00.00 6:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00
618 Rafat BRACIK 45:02.48 46:44.59 48:48.83 48:30.02 36:58.65 11:54.37
122 NAVARRA NORTE/MC Enduro Lucense 4:37:07.73 4:40:24.88 4:42:42.60 4:39:20.26 6:37:18.53 6:13:57.71 7:30:51.71 +20:35:09.23
740 Unai MUGICA SALGADO 47:08.91 48:21.72 49:51.07 47:32.39 37:18.53 13:57.71
840 |ker ARCHANCO LORENZO 49:57.82 52:03.16 52:51.53 51:47.87 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00
940 Manuel MAZOY PEREZ 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00
123 VALSEBIKE CANARIAS 6:66:23.77 7:03:15.90 7:02:02.85 6:59:04.93 6:44:38.38 6:15:10.08  17:00:35.91 +06:04:53.43
732 Pedro Manuel PENATE MUROZ 56:23.77 1:03:15.90 1:02:02.85 59:04.93 44:38.38 15:10.08
832 Diego FRAGA ALVAREZ 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00
832 Serglo David HERMANDEZ HERRERA 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00
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ISDE
Provisional Classification Day 6 - Manufacture's Team Award

KisSo
{ Navama

O et

Pos Team
Nr Riders Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 Total Diff
1 BETA BOANO 1 2:02:25.70 2:02:12.85 2:05:27.93 2:06:15.40 1:39:06.00 00  0:55:27.88
21 Deny PHILIPPAERTS 40:49.79 40:51.37 42:20.41 42:22.32 33:16.40 .00
26 Matteo CAVALLO 41:21.00 41:28.86 42:26.12 42:27.28 33:28.45 .00
83 Luis CORREIA 40:14.91 39:52.62 40:41.40 41:25.80 32:21.15 .00
2 KTM 1 1:59:42.96 1:59:56.62 2:03:41.32 2:05:06.08 1:37:38.10 9:31.05 9:55:37.14 +00:09.26
182 Nathan WATSON 40:28.42 40:32.05 41:52.40 41:44.80 32:27.55 9:31.05
210 Kailub RUSSELL 39:35.03 39:57.73 41:15.25 42:03.94 32:50.45 .00
212 Taylor ROBERT 39:38.51 39:26.84 40:33.67 41:17.35 32:21.10 .00
3 HUSQVARNA 1 2:00:26.87 1:59:58.76 2:04:26.75 2:05:48.79 1:37:11.11 19:26.37 10:07:18.65 +11:50.77
100 Pascal RAUCHENECKER 40:14.44 40:32.57 42:06.14 42:40.23 32:52.15 9:47.04
184 Josep GARCIA MONTANA 39:46.32 39:20.44 41:16.41 41:42.66 31:48.73 9:39.33
190 Daniel MCCANNEY 40:27.11 40:05.75 41:04.20 41:26.90 32:30.23 .00
4 HUSQVARNA 4 2:01:36.69 2:02:31.77 2:08:01.81 2:10:37.80 1:39:12.66 10:21.13 10:12:21.86 +16:53.98
12 Lachlan STANFORD 40:46.64 40:59.54 43:16.77 43:59.90 33:06.16 10:21.13
65 Albin ELOWSON 40:21.20 40:23.10 41:44.30 43:06.24 32:52.99 .00
66 Jesper BORJESSON 40:28.85 41:08.13 43:01.74 43:31.66 33:13.51 .00
5 GAS GAS 2:04:36.04 2:03:24.70 2:08:40.31 2:10:03.52 1:39:59.94 10:00.18 10:16:44.69 +21:16.81
82 Diogo VENTURA 41:36.82 41:17.88 42:57.61 42:56.93 33:47.77 .00
181 Jonathan BARRAGAN NEVADO 40:36.28 40:06.74 41:30.54 42:26.21 32:41.68 .00
545 Broc HEPLER 42:22.94 42:00.08 44:12.16 44:40.38 33:30.49 10:00.18
6 KTM 4 2:04:01.28 2:03:19.88 2:08:27.19 2:12:43.37 1:40:17.07 9:50.29 10:19:39.08 +24:11.20
180 Victor GUERRERO RUIZ 40:44.55 40:10.06 41:29.50 42:19.48 32:40.83 9:50.29
235 Eric YORBA 41:02.59 41:08.30 43:19.51 44:15.00 33:02.98 .00
236 Ivan RAMIREZ 42:14.14 42:01.52 44:38.18 46:08.89 34:33.26 .00
7T KIM7 2:06:48.28 2:09:58.25 2:11:44.62 2:12:46.91 1:43:24.25 .00 10:24:42.31 +29:14.43
101 Bemhard SCHOEPF 41:51.59 42:04.77 42:49.46 43:06.43 33:55.07 .00
103 Markus GEIER 42:29.20 43:28.96 44:52.43 44:52.20 35:16.41 .00
105 Walter FEICHTINGER 42:27.49 44:24.52 44:02.73 44:48.28 3411277 .00
8 KTM6 2:04:37.55 2:06:51.12 2:10:35.92 2:12:16.86 1:41:48.45 10:08.05 10:26:18.95 +30:51.07
25 Matteo PAVONI 41:22.96 42:20.95 43:46.58 44:04.55 34:00.02 10:09.05
63 Adam ANDERSSON 41:05.59 42:05.19 43:13.74 43:43.07 33:27.87 .00
232 Homero DIAZ 42:08.00 42:24 98 43:35.60 44:29.24 34:20.56 .00
9 KTM 3 2:05:31.76 2:06:01.29 2:13:15.76 2:13:10.15 1:42:06.75 9:36.60  10:29:42.31  +34:14.43
15 Jack SIMPSON 41:40.15 41:55.98 43:53.37 44:27.39 33:57.01 9:36.60
16 Nic TOMLINSON 43:30.70 43:41.89 46:29.04 46:16.82 35:11.33 .00
215 Steward BAYLOR 40:20.91 40:23.42 42:53.36 42:25.94 32:58.41 .00
10 TM RACING 2 2:05:56.19 2:06:25.45 2:10:38.88 2:25:17.97 1:42:03.65 00 10:30:22.44  +34:54.26
62 Oliver NELSON 41:00.74 41:22.10 42:43.54 43:53.95 33:13.96 .00
196 Joshua GOTTS 42:14.25 42:04.19 43:45.40 44:21.10 33:48.49 .00
255 Diego HERRERA 42:41.20 42:59.16 44:09.94 57:02.92 35:01.20 .00
11 KTM 2 2:01:00.68 2:00:40.98 2:04:06.92 2:06:47.88 4:04:31.71 3:00:00.00 15:17:08.17 +05:21:40.29
11 Daniel SANDERS 39:45.46 39:31.02 40:42.06 41:23.75 32:07.28 .00
182 Ivan CERVANTES MONTERO 40:16.20 40:19.06 41:37.57 42:57.21 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00
183 Jaume BETRIU ARMENGOL 40:58.02 40:50.90 41:47.29 42:26.92 32:24.43 .00
12 HONDA REDMOTO 2:00:31.77 2:01:20.70 2:04:59.32 2:06:16.45 4:05:00.10 3:10:01.66 15:28:10.00 +05:32:42.12
20 Oscar BALLETTI 40:55.04 40:32.83 41:42.56 42:22.70 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00
22 Giacomo REDONDI 39:28.88 39:50.59 41:17.94 41:16.00 32:17.37 .00
24 Davide SORECA 40:07.85 40:57.28 41:58.82 42:37.75 32:42.73 10:01.66
13 TM RACING 1 2:01:02.83 2:04:31.07 2:06:46.81 2:07:48.99 4:06:31.01 3:18:53.75 15:46:34.56 +05:51:06.68
23 Manuel MONNI 40:11.99 40:08.49 42:08.93 42:01.69 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00
34 Henric STIGELL 39:58.10 42:49.19 42:24.24 42:36.24 33:06.71 9:52.94
254 Benjamin HERRERA 40:52.84 41:33.39 42:13.64 43:12.06 33:24.30 10:00.81
14 KTM 9 2:06:26.33 2:06:56.49 2:12:11.26 4:29:46.05 4:10:24.89 3:10:33.74 1B:16:17.76 +08:20:49.88
60 Joakim GRELSSON 43:46.54 43:54.32 45:25.73 45:30.13 35:22.71 10:33.74
81 Gongalo REIS 41:16.55 41:32.77 43:09.49 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00
122 Martin LEOK 41:23.24 41:28.40 43:36.04 44:15.92 35:02.18 .00
15 KTM 8 2:08:05.25 2:11:57.57 2:27:18.97 4:32:09.19 4:09:58.53 3:10:06.87  18:39:36.38 +08:44:08.50
35 Mika BARNES 41:18.15 43:00.35 43:40.80 43:10.06 33:42.06 .00
44 Yanik SPACHMULLER 42:51.74 43:49.18 52:44. 45 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00
45 Jan ALLERS 43:56.36 45:08.04 50:53.72 48:59.13 36:16.47 10:06.87

http://fenduro21.com/index.php/isde/1497-results-feed-isde-spain-day-6
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16
10
14
193
17
40
4
42
18
13
211
213
19
102
104
106

=

YAMAHA 1

Daniel MILNER

Tom MCCORMACK
Jamie MCCANNEY
KTM 5

Tilman KRAUSE
Davide VON ZITZEWITZ
Paul ROBBACH
HUSQVARNA 2
Josh STRANG

Michael LAYNE

Thad DUVALL
HUSQVARNA 3
Matthias WIBMER
Michael FEICHTINGER
Florian REICHINGER
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2:02:13.19
40:31.16
41:37.65
40:04.38
2:09:04.60
42:15.78
41:03.90
45:44.92
4:21:46.14
3:00:00.00
41:20.01
40:26.13
4:27:37.90
3:00:00.00
43:28.66
44:08.24

4:22:19.55
3:00:00.00
42:25.37
39:54.18
4:24:32.54
43:16.91
41:16.63
3:00:00.00
4:21:52.35
3:00:00.00
40:50.55
41:01.80
4:28:50.46
3:00:00.00
44:40.80
44:09.86

4:25:23.10
3:00:00.00
43:16.96
42:06.14
4:29:01.69
45:20.26
43:41.43
3:00:00.00
4:24:37.42
3:00:00.00
42:36.80
42:00.62
4:31:31.51
3:00:00.00
45:00.53
46:30.98

4:25:01.29
3:00:00.00
43:12.48
41:48.81
4:32:35.15
48:45.75
43:49.40
3:00:00.00
4:24:54.99
3:00:00.00
42:36.06
42:19.94
4:31:46.51
3:00:00.00
45:34.82
46:11.69

4:06:26.26
3:00:00.00
33:48.22
32:38.04
4:08:29.06
34:49.63
33:39.43
3:00:00.00
4:05:43.13
3:00:00.00
32:47.53
32:55.60
4:10:50.11
3:00:00.00
34:46.72
36:03.39

3:00:00.00
3:00:00.00
.00
.00
3:10:47.24
10:47.24
.00
3:00:00.00
3:09:51.42
3:00:00.00
9:51.42
.00
3:10:20.28
3:00:00.00
10:20.28
.00

22:21:23.39

22:54:30.28

1:20:56.77

+12:25:55.51

+12:50:02.40

+14:53:17.57

48:45.45

+16:25:28.89

Partner

A

Official Sponsors

[’ ]
MOTOREX
0il of Switzerland

Provisional Motorex Oils

MOTORC

METZELER ™

SHERCOo

http://fenduro21.com/index.php/isde/1497-results-feed-isde-spain-day-6

Official Suppliers

ACEIZiS

MORLACO
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FIM INTERNATIONAL

& DAYS OF ENDUROD

Enduro21: Passion for Enduro - Results Feed - ISDE Spain, Day 6

ISDE
Provisional Classification Day 6 - MOTOREX Challenge

t Navama
© s -

Pos Team
Nr Riders Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 Total Diff
1 GuiguiAutomotoValero 2:28:32.27 2:33:48.53 2:39:03.69 2:36:10.21 1:57:3245 36:34.36 12:51:41.51
731 Gerardo PIZONES GUERERO 51:22.02 54:04.51 54:43.45 54:16.92 40:52.28 13:00.03
831 Jorge MORENO ANDRADES 48:37.76 50:27.78 51:44.90 50:43.39 38:25.35 11:34.56
931 Antenio VALERO RAMOS 48:32.49 49:16.24 52:35.34 51:09.90 38:14.82 11:59.77
2 MOTOCLUB MASGAS 2:25:38.09 2:35:38.70 2:49:15.20 2:34:31.52 1:57:59.67 39:34.68 13:02:37.86 +10:56.35
735 Alvaro SAENZ SAINZ 46:06.64 51:47.46 49:48.61 49:34.72 37:59.82 13:21.46
835 Armando UGARTE PINEDO 46:24.98 48:03.16 51:30.92 51:28.28 37:50.56 12:26.00
935 Fernando ECHAZARRA CARRASCO 53:06.47 55:48.08 1:07:55.67 53:28.52 42:09.29 13:47.22
3 Monterrey 2:32:15.39 2:53:20.02 2:42:30.51 2:35:20.49 2:01:25.47 39:01.28  13:23:53.16 +32:11.65
457 Alvaro MILLER 45:47.97 46:04.78 49:37.80 47:50.52 37:15.49 11:58.66
557 Benjamin HINOJOSA 51:15.28 1:12:52.02 54:06.35 52:40.96 41:18.22 13:53.25
657 Miguel MORALES 55:12.14 54:23.22 58:46.36 54:49.01 42:51.76 13:09.37
4 Knopper Racing Team 2:41:51.30 2:43:02.15 2:44:12.95 2:39:39.35 2:04:41.16 40:52.81 13:34:19.72 +42:38.21
402 Ferdinand KREIDL 55:00.84 57:50.48 58:24.83 56:14.55 44:25.27 13:59.66
502 Christian WIPPEL 50:34.95 50:44.81 51:33.52 50:31.45 39:08.20 13:27.95
602 Rene JESERNIK 56:06.51 54:26.86 54:14.60 52:53.35 41:07.69 13:25.20
5 BRONCINOQ 2:38:28.24 2:42:20.52 2:48:39.45 2:50:29.99 2:05:52.75 42:50.28 13:48:41.23 +56:59.72
474 Marco GAFFURI 50:44.07 52:30.43 53:28.55 52:31.86 39:33.89 13:42.77
574 Roberto GATTI 52:35.43 53:47.80 57:48.66 1:00:12.49 43:55.53 15:49.56
674 Stefano PARADISI 55:08.74 56:02.29 57:22.24 57:45.64 42:23.33 13:17.95
6 MC ENDUROLOGY 2:40:27 45 2:59:07.32 3:22:48.04 3:01:17.57 2:13:34.04 43:12.00 15:00:26.42 +02:08:44.91
455 Corbari FEDERICO 54:18.76 1:09:26.08 1:27:32.00 1:06:24.36 45:53.26 14:42.49
565 Luca VIGILIO 53:112.78 54:30.08 55:18.71 57:02.45 43:29.55 13:56.86
655 Stefanc RAMPOLLA 52:55.91 55:11.16 59:57.33 57:50.76 44:11.23 14:32.65
7 URNUBITZA KALANI ELGMOTOR 3:04:13.19 2:69:02.56 3:27:39.26 3:05:48.32 2:24:22.16 49:53.04  15:50:58.53 +02:59:17.02
745 |ban ELORZA URIA 56:40.01 1:09:24.59 1:10:05.62 1:05:07.92 45:47.38 19:43.14
845 Denis ELORZA URIA 1:16:31.76 59:18.97 1:24:58.82 1:07:55.91 52:36.07 16:58.82
945 Aitor OSORO ODRIOZOLA 51:01.42 50:19.00 52:34.82 52:44.49 45:58.71 14:11.08
8 RACE 2:51:59.00 3:22:18.48 3:33:390.34 3:18:34.37 2:17:18.39 51:34.99  16:15:24.57 +03:23:43.06
717 Rodolfo GARCIA-MOCHALES GUTIERREZ 58:14.45 1:18:50.46 1:15:37.74 1:10:47.31 48:16.48 16:55.20
817 Emilio VERGARA ALVAREZ 55:21.36 1:08:51.79 1:17:05.70 1:12:01.81 45:16.43 21:07.14
917 Gonzalo GINES MAYORAL 58:23.19 54:36.23 1:00:55.90 55:45.45 43:45.48 14:32.656
9 Automoto Ceuta 2:54:19.79 3:17:09.49 4:15:51.61 3:35:44.00 2:25:35.02 46:00.77 17:14:40.68 +04:22:59.17
725 Jesus RODRIGUEZ ASTORGA 51:35.26 53:43.44 55:41.20 53:30.18 40:33.38 12:44.01
825 Lorenzo ROSA RODRIGUEZ 56:51.34 58:51.15 1:03:40.06 57:30.02 44:05.84 13:58.01
925 Manuel REJANO CARNAS 1:05:53.19 1:24:34.90 2:16:30.35 1:44:43.80 1:00:55.80 19:18.75
10 TORC Ireland 2:55:23.92 3:39:17.81 3:55:00.30 3:49:57.59 2:18:29.98 42:35.89  17:20:45.49 +04:29:03.98
414 John LYNCH 1:01:43.44 1:28:11.58 1:34:26.68 1:33:32.14 50:05.04 17:01.44
514 Paul MCCARTHY 51:25.29 52:36.58 53:35.93 54:52.65 41:00.60 12:19.83
614 Simon Michael KENNEDY 1:02:15.19 1:18:29.65 1:26:57.69 1:21:32.80 47:24.34 13:14.62
11 CLUB TEAM GAME OVER 3:03:52.36 3:43:01.92 4:21:32.30 4:04:37.00 2:21:56.09 50:52.83  18:25:52.50 +05:34:10.99
737 Francisco CHANA CABELLO 1:10:19.58 1:41:59.29 2:14:58.63 1:62:27.16 54:45.31 19:27.39
837 David RAMOS MUNOZ 1:00:26.69 1:05:40.94 1:09:32.57 1:18:23.14 45:29.51 18:01.58
937 Jose Antonio PUJALES GOMEZ 53:06.09 55:21.69 57:01.10 53:46.70 41:41.27 13:23.86
12 Ara Lleida-Rodi-2 2:56:26.44 3:12:05.54 5:14:46.32 5:04:18.99 4:24:55.69 3:31:58.63 24:31.61 +11:32:50.10
746 Leocadio VIDIGAL MADERA 52:43.88 53:35.49 55:57.72 53:52.78 40:40.31 14:06.79
846 Sergio FONT FO 1:07:06.64 1:17:02.47 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00
946 Joaquim MORGADES CASELLAS 56:35.92 1:01:27.58 1:18:48.60 1:10:26.21 44:15.38 17:51.84
13 MOTO CLUB MAXIMOIS 2:38:16.08 4:47:26.87 5:05:08.71 4:46:31.79 4:22:51.74 3:2817.77 1:08:32.96 +12:16:51.45
485 Frédéric OLIVIER 49:57.74 52:46.90 53:16.64 51:25.64 39:21.26 12:37.32
585 Laurent DEGUILHEM §5:02.71 54:39.97 1:11:52.07 56:06.15 43:30.48 16:40.45
685 Hervé GUIGNARD 53:15.63 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00
14 KTM Novi Korona Kielce 4:32:46.65 4:36:57.27 4:40:18.78 4:36:57.87 4:14:56.00 3:24:27.89 2:06:24.46 +13:14:42.95
418 Robert FRYDRYCH 474417 50:12.68 51:29.95 48:27.85 37:57.35 12:33.52
518 Btazej GAZDA 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00
618 Rafat BRACIK 45:02.48 46:44.59 48:48.83 48:30.02 36:58.65 11:54.37
15 MURIEL RACING TEAM-SLOPPY JOE'S 2:43:20.25 3:02:42.56 4:09:11.08 3:38:58.68 2:31:10.83  10:54:18.12 2:59:41.52 +14:08:00.01
477 Manuel MORA LORCA 47:43.71 50:07.73 1:17:00.30 54:198.51 38:58.74 13:16.53
577 Christian FRAILE BERMEJO 53:16.12 1:00:51.12 1:00:57.48 55:05.20 42:36.99 14:21.66
677 Manuel VELEZ ARIAS 1:02:20.42 1:11:43.71 1:51:13.30 1:49:33.97 1:09:35.10 10:26:39.93

http://fenduro21.com/index.php/isde/1497-results-feed-isde-spain-day-6
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Provisional General Classification (Trophy, Top 30)

Overall Classification

Driver

Taylor ROBERT

Daniel SANDERS

Josep GARCIA MONTANA

Giacomo REDONDI
Lufs CORREIA
Daniel MCCANNEY
Kailub RUSSELL
Jamie MCCANNEY

Nathan WATSON

Competitor

Cis
Pos

Class Priority
1 E2
1 =]
E1
E3

=3

Jonathan BARRAGAN NEVADO
Victor GUERRERO RUIZ
Jaume BETRIU ARMENGOL

Pascal RAUCHENECKER

Albin ELOWSON
Davide SORECA
Thad DUVALL
Jaromir ROMANCIK
Steward BAYLOR
Deny PHILIPPAERTS
Grant BAYLOR
Michael LAYNE

Luis OLIVEIRA
Henric STIGELL
Matiteo CAVALLO
Jesper BORJESSON
Benjamin HERRERA
Micke PERSSON
Anthony GESLIN
Jamie LEWIS

Oliver NELSON

WT
WT
JWT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
JWT
JWT
WT
WT
JWT
WT
JWT
WT
WT
JWT
JWT
JWT
JWT
JWT
JWT
WT
WT

Provisional Women's General Classification

http://fenduro21.com/index.php/isde/1497-results-feed-isde-spain-day-6

Time

3:22:46.65
3:23:04.55
3:23:32.89
3:24:00.70
3:24:15.35
3:26:07.10
3:25:22.51
3:26:13.98
3:26:37.27
3:26:50.97
3:27:14.71
3:28:02.70
3:28:12.57
3:28:13.99
3:28:26.09
3:28:30.41
3:28:36.256
3:20:05.45
3:29:19.91
3:20:26.54
3:30:01.36
3:30:01.51
3:30:46.42
3:31:07.01
3:31:10.19
3:31:17.04
3:31:31.51
3:32:17.04
3:32:21.24

3:32:21.39

Diff 1st

+17.90

+46.24
+1:14.05
+1:28.70
+2:20.45
+2:35.86
+3:27.33
+3:50.62
+4:04.32
+4:28.06
+5:16.05
+5:25.92
+5:27.34
+5:30.44
+5:43.76
+5:49.60
+6:18.80
+6:33.26
+6:39.89
+7:14.71
+7:14.86
+7:59.77
+8:20.36
+8:23.54
+8:30.39
+8:44.86
+9:30.39
+9:34.59

+9:34.74

Diff Prev
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Overall Classification

Pos Nr

319

325

301

31

30:

321

303

31

309

32

305

304

31

31

318

327

300

320

General Club Classification (Top 30)
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Driver

Maria FRANKE
Laia SANZ PLA-GIRIBERT
Tayla JONES

Tarah GIEGER

Jemma WILSON

Mireia BADIA CAMPRUBI
Emelie KARLSSON

Shelby TURNER

Nicole BRADFORD

Heike PETRICK

Amanda ELVIN

Hanna BERZELIUS
Katarina JURICKOVA
Felicia ROBICHAUD
Megan Leigh GRIFFITH
Sandra GOMEZ CANTERO
Jessica GARDINER

Vanessa DANZ

Competitor

Enduro21: Passion for Enduro - Results Feed - ISDE Spain, Day 6

Penalt.

Priority
WWT
WWT
WWT
WWT
WWT
WWT
WWT
WWT
WWT
WWT
WWT
WWT
WWT
WWT
WWT
WWT
WWT
WWT
WWT
WWT

Time

3:51:68.61

3:52:50.96

3:54:25.32

4:06:50.58

4:06:51.94

4:08:45.34

4:09:48.37

4:11:49.24

4:23:08.46

4:23:49.14

4:28:14.20

4:28:28.12

4:35:03.10

5:10:48.01

5:14:30.14

5:28:37.99

6:16:40.31

7:19:37.64

11:35:43.22

16:01:23.44

Dift 1st

+52.35

+2:26.71

+14:51.97

+14:53.33

+16:46.73

+17:49.76

+19:50.63

+31:09.85

+31:50.53

+36:15.59

+36:29.51

+43:04.49

+1:18:49.40

+1:22:31.53

+1:36:39.38

+2:24:41.70

+3:27:39.03

+7:43:44.61

+12:09:24.83

Diff Prev

+52.35
+1:34.36
+12:25.26
+1.36
+1:53.40
+1:03.03
+2:00.87

+11:19.22

+6:34.98
+35:44.91
+3:42.13
+14:07.85
+48:02.32
+1:02:57.33
+4:16:05.58

+4:25:40.22
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Overall Classification

Cls
Pos

Driver Competitor
Josh TOTH 1
Emanuele FACCHETTI 1
Jan BALAS

Broc HEPLER

Ben KELLEY

Andrea VERONA

Enric FRANCISCO MONTLLEO

Daan BRUWSTEN

Fraser FLOCKHART

Lorenzo MACORITTO

Nate FERDERER

Antti HANNINEN

Kevin MURRAY

Federico ARESI

Thomas HOSTINSKY

Bemnat CORTES PICARZO

Elary TALU

Euan MCCONNELL

Frazer NORRIE

Jimmy JARRETT

Barbosa RUY

Charles EVANS

Joey FIASCONARO

Alex DORSEY

Ryan POWELL

Jt BAKER

Thomas ELLWOOD

Mauro ZUCCA

Willy ROUYET

Kale ELWORTHY

http://fenduro21.com/index.php/isde/1497-results-feed-isde-spain-day-6

Class

E1

E3

=]

=]

E2

E1

Priority

CT
CcT
CT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CT
CcT
CcT
CT
CcT
CT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CT

Time

3:33:34.54
KECLE g
3:35:49.23
3:36:46.23
3:38:13.49
3:39:04.46
3:40:05.61
3:40:08.67
3:40:33.37
3:40:51.55
3:41:15.86
3:41:30.19
3:41:46.75
3:41:52.15
3:42:57.15
3:43:11.54
3:43:42.70
3:43:56.42
3:44:00.96
3:44:31.21
3:44:43.57
3:44:44.30
3:45:03.62
3:45:18.70
3:45:21.51
3:45:46.37
3:45:50.78
KELRER: ]
3:46:21.61

3:46:45.93

Diff 1st

+2:11.93
+2:14.69
+3:11.69
+4:38.95
+5:29.92
+6:31.07
+6:34.13
+6:58.83
+7:17.01
+7:41.32
+7:56.65
+8:12.21
+8:17.61
+9:22.61
+9:37.00
+10:08.16
+10:21.88
+10:26.42
+10:66.67
+11:09.03
+11:09.76
+11:20.08
+11:44.16
+11:46.97
+12:11.83
+12:16.24
+12:40.45
+12:47.07

+13:11.39

Diff Prev

+2:11.93
+2.76
+57.00
+1:27.26
+50.97
+1:01.15
+3.06
+24.70
+18.18
+24.31
+14.33
+16.56
+5.40
+1:05.00
+14.39
+31.16
+13.72
+4.54
+30.25
+12.36
+0.73
+19.32
+15.08
+2.81
+24.86
+4.41
+24.21

+6.62
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